TROPHIES & AWARDS
TOURNAMENT GIFTS

2016

RETAIL CATALOG




A Note from Sterling Cut Glass

Award presentations have always been as much abont
commenmorating a great time as acknowledging a skillful win.

At Sterling Cut Glass, we always aim to honor both.

We've long understood that your events and presentations are an
extension of your image and a reflection of you. That’s why we
always endeavor fo bring you fresh, exciting new ideas and options
for recognizing winners and welcoming guests. With over 50 new
products in our 2016 linenp including exciting new introductions
in porcelain and pewter, our winning streak continues.
Presentations gnaranteed to make your events — and you — look

better than ever!
Cheers to a healthy and prosperous 2016 golf season.
Thank you for choosing Sterling Cut Glass ... Szve 7902,

Mifke Dyas, President/ CEO

Contents

USEFUL AWARDS. ... 2 BARWARE AND STEMWARE..............covvvnnn. 106
CLASSIC CRYSTAL TROPHIES.......ooveeeeeee 20 WOOD BASES. ... 128
REGENCY PORCELAIN......oceeeeeeeee 54 CUSTOM CARRY-OUT PROGRAM................. 130
METAL TROPHIES AND AWARDS.................... 58 GENERAL INFORMATION. ..o 131
KINGSBURY PEWTER......oovvviiieiii 68 GLOSSARY .o 132
STUDIO ART CRYSTAL....ooiiiiiiieeeeee 70 INDEX. ..o 134
CONTEMPORARY AWARDS.....ooveeeeeee 76

GIFTS AND ACCESSORIES. ... 84

Attention California residents. Proposition 65
WARNING: Consuming foods or beverages that have been kept or served in
leaded crystal products or handling products made of leaded crystal will expose
you to lead, a chemical known to the State of California to cause birth defects
or other reproductive harm.






UseruL AWARDS

QuarTer Bowt
e fine aual'\ty imported glass

e flared square shape
e etched in reverse on the back side,
showing through

RETAIL COST

87-014S 5" wx 3%"h $50
87-014M J3"wx 4" $70
87-014L 10" x 5%'h $100

N\ /\ /

2 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Trio Bowt

e fine quality non-lead crystal

° unique triangle shape

e etched in reverse on the back side,
showing through

RETAIL COST
25-004S 7'wx 3% $70
25-004L 93"wx 5"h $110

\/



UseruL AWARDS

OrsiT BowL

* handblown non-lead crystal

e slanted back-to-front

e etched in reverse on back side,
showing through

RETAIL COST
07-497S 62" dia x 5w $70
07-497M 8"dia x 6Va"w $90
07-497L 9"dia x 7Va"w $110

RicHLaND Bowt

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e classic "Revere” shape

RETAIL COST
07-106S 6''diax6'h $90
07-106M 7'diax 7"h $110
07-106L 8%"diax 8h $130

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 3



UseruL AWARDS

ALpen Hurricane Vase

* 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

82-011S 512" x SVa"w $70
82-011M 6a"h x 6Va"w $100
82-011L 7" 7w $130

4 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

E
b (el Chimpigh

_'lt i |

:
- .

Men's tnvitation
I"

N

Norris BowL

° 24% full lead crystal
* hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

09-050M J3"dia x 5%"h $130
09-050L 8l"dia x 5¥%"h $150




UseruL AWARDS

DusLin Rose Bowt

° 24% full lead crystal
* hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

82-0055  S'hxo'w $70
82-005M  &'hx /w $100
82-005L  /'hx /V2"w $130

AppLausE Bowt

* 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-140S AY"dia x 3%"h $90
45-140M 6'diax 4"h $120
45-140L 7"diax 5"h $150
Kerry BowL

° 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

06-026S /'diax 3%"h $150
06-026M 8'diax 45"h $190
06-026L 9"diax 5'h $230

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 5



UseruL AWARDS

HaRLEQUIN Bowt

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
54-010S 6%"dia x 4'4"h $90
54-010M 8'diax 4%"h $120

54-010L 8'"dia x 54"h $150

6 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

BrookHAVEN BowL

° 24% full lead crystal
° hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-163S 8'diax 42" $150
45-163M 9'diax5'h $180
45-163L 10"diax 5%"h $200

WAWA



UseruL AWARDS

Cotumaia AwARD PLATE

® 24% full lead crystal

e hand cut and polished

e ctched in reverse on bottom,
showing through

e clear acrylic stand included.

RETAIL COST
45-139S  Ph'dis $170
451391 12'dis $250

CELESTIAL PLaTe

e fine quality imported glass

J embossecrstar pattern adorns
the rim

e ctched in reverse on bottom,
showing through

e clear acrylic stand included

RETAIL COST
87-013S 11"dia $70
87-013L 13" dia $90

LAUREL AwARD PLaTe

e fine quality imported glass

e etched laurel pattern at bottom

e etched in reverse on bottom,
showing through

e clear acrylic stand included

RETAIL COST

87-015S 8%."dia $70
87-015M 11"dia $100
87-015L 13Y,"dia $130

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location /



UseruL AWARDS

OsBORNE CHILLER

e handblown non-lead crystal
e serves as wine chiller orice bucket

RETAIL COST
07-341S O"hx Sl"w $60
07-341L 7"hx6"w $80
( D C D)

8 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

CHALLENGE Bucker

* handblown non-lead crystal
e classic shape and sizes

RETAIL COST
07-350S O"hx 7" w $70
07-350M 7"hx 8%2"w $90
07-350L 8'hx 9"w $110



UseruL AWARDS

DeLuxe Ice Bucker

e handblown non-lead crystal
e stylish bubble in the base
e coordinating Deluxe barware,

pg. 108
RETAIL COST
07-556S  &"hx 6% $70
07-556L  /'hx8'w $90

New York Bucker

* handblown non-lead crystal

* heavyweight sculpted bottom

e coordinating New York barware,
pg. 122

RETAIL COST

07-212S 772" x 8Va"w $110
07-212M 812" x 8Y2"w $150
07-212L 9" x 1072"w $190

Bewvepere TropHY Bucker

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

09-0565 8la"h x 7 Va"w $190
09-056L 9%"h x 8V w $250

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 9



UseruL AWARDS

BristoL Bucker

e handblown non-lead crystal
e pedestal lends presence as an award

RETAIL COST

07-300S S x 8"w $90
07-300L 8Ya"h x 812" w $110

10 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

BRrenDAN Bucker

° 24% full lead crystal
e deeply hand cut and polished
* dramatic, sweeping design

RETAIL COST

45-155$ 6"hx 8"w $150
45-155M 7"hx 9"w $190
45-155L 8"hx 102"w $250




UseruL AWARDS

SiGNET CANISTER

e handblown non-lead crystal
e 2 pieces, jar and handled lid

RETAIL COST
07-553S  /3"hx 4V $60
07-553L  9'hx5'w $70

Oxrorp Biscuir BARREL

* handblown non-lead crystal
7 pieces, jar and lid

RETAIL COST

07-446S 7' A" w $70
07-446M 8" x 5w $90
07-446L 9"h x 5¥a"w $110

Hampton Biscuit BARREL

° 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e 7 pieces, jar and lid

RETAIL COST

06-030S 6" x4V w $130
06-030M 71" x 5w $170
06-030L 812" x 5V "w $200

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 11



UseruL AWARDS

CamBRIDGE Biscuit JAR

e handblown non-lead crystal
° unique scrolled handle treatment
° 7 pieces, jar and lid

RETAIL COST

07-292S 7'hx6"w $80
07-292M 8" x 7 "w $100
07-292L 9" x 715" w $120

12 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

LoGaN PiTcHER

° 24% full lead crystal
° hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
06-046S 8'h; 26 oz. $90
06-046L 10"h; 52 0z. $130




UseruL AWARDS

Fairway ™ DECANTER

* handblown non-lead crystal
e frosted golf ball bottom
e coordinating Fairway™ barware, pg. 113

RETAIL COST
07-655S  9'h; 2 litre $90
07-655M  10"h; ¥ litre $110
07-655L  10%"h; 1 litre $130

PINNACLE DECANTER

* handblown non-lead crystal
* hand cut frosted golf ball stopper
o works well for wine or whiskey

RETAIL COST
07-452S 11h; 2 litre $90
07-452M 12"'h; ¥ litre $110
07-452L 13%:"h; 1litre $130

New York DECANTER

* handblown non-lead crystal
* heavyweight sculpted bottom
e coordinating New York barware, pg. 122

RETAIL COST
07-210S 8'"h; Yz litre $90
07-210M 9%"h; Ya litre $110
07-210L 10%"h; 1litre $130

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 13



UseruL AWARDS

Fairway "™ Bucker

* handblown non-lead crystal
e frosted golf ball bottom
e coordinating Fairway™ barware, pg. 113

RETAIL COST

07-153S  &%'hx /7w $90
07-153M  7%2"hx 73w $110
07-153L  8%"hx9"w $130

Fairway ™™ CARAFE

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
J ?enerous\y sized and weighty
e frosted golf ball bottom

RETAIL COST

07-449S 9'h; 18 0z. $70
07-449M 10"h; 25 02. $80
07-449L 11"h; 35 02. $90

Fairway ™ SianTeD Vase

* handblown non-lead crystal
e frosted golf ball impression in base

RETAIL COST

07-482S 82" x 3%2"w $70
07-482M 9%2"hx 3%2"w $90
07-482L 102" x 32w $110

14 500-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



UseruL AWARDS

GLENDALE VASE

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
e contemporary styling

RETAIL COST

07-095S 8'hx6"w $70
07-095M 9"hx 6"w $80
07-095L 10"h x 6"w $90

VANTAGE VASE

* handblown non-lead crystal

* highly polished edge

J etcheoﬁ'm reverse on back side
showing through

RETAIL COST
07-097S 73"hx 5"w $80
07-097M 93%"hx 5"w $100
07-097L 12"hx 5Y2"w $120

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 15



UseruL AWARDS

Monte CaARLO VASE

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
* round bottom with square top

RETAIL COST
07-521S 9%"h x 4'w $70

07-521M 10%2"n x4 "w $90
07-521L 122" x A% w $110

16 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.

ARCHER VASE

e 24% full lead crystal
° hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

82-018S 6" x3%"w $60
82-018L 73" n x A "w $90

d

N

d

/" YAVAY
AAAY KN

Y272\

com



UseruL AWARDS

MippLeTon Vase

® 24% full lead crystal
* hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
82-013S 8"h x 4'%"w $90
82-013L 10"hx 5'w $130

ForsytH FLarED VaSE

° 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished
e [imited etching area

RETAIL COST

82-002M 7" x 40" $80
82-002L 9"h x 5V"w $110
RerLecTION VaSE

e fine quality sculpted non-lead crystal
e elegant flared rectangle shape

RETAIL COST

25-002S 10" x 5"wx 3"d $120
25-002L 12'hx 5%"wx 3%'d $150

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

17



UseruL AWARDS

BaLowin TropHY Vase

* 24% full lead crystal
e contemporary hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

451505 9N $140

45-150M 107" hxA'w $170

451500 11 hxA'w $200
— PO

- O %

O e

TR T RO

18 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Cascape TRopHY VasE

° 24% full lead crystal
e deeply hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-141S 9"h x 43" $190
45-141M 10" x 5%"w $250
451411 12" x 6" w $300




MaRLEY TROPHY VASE

° 24% full lead crystal
e contemporary hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
45-170S 10"hx &"w $190
45-170L 12" x 7w $270

UseruL AWARDS

g
WALLEY BROO

JENNINGS TrRoPHY VASE

* 24% full lead crystal
° contemporary hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-169S J3"h % 39w $100
45-169M 10"h x 4%"w $170
451691 12" x 5%"w $220

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 19



NELSON TROPHY

e handblown non-lead crystal
e tall and slender

RETAIL COST
07-344S 13"hx 42w $70
07-344L 15" hx 5Va"w $90

20 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Penrose Cup

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
e classic trophy cup

RETAIL COST
07-348S 72" x AY"w $70
07-348M 81a"h x 5"w $90
07-348L 9"h x 534" w $110




Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

ABERDEEN TROPHY

e handblown non-lead crystal
RETAIL COST

07-457S 9"h x 4"w $60
07-457M 10"h x 4%%"w $70
07-457L 11"h x 43%"w $90

Newtanp Cup

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
e hollow stem trumpet-shaped base

RETAIL COST

07-240S 814"h x 4%4"w $70

07-240M 9"h x 512" $90

07-240L 11" x 612" w $110
LaNncASTER TROPHY

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e traditional Scottish thistle shape

RETAIL COST

07-238M 92"h x 53%"w $100
07-238L V2" x6V'w $130

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

21



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

HatHaway TropHY Cup

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e free-form scalloped rim

RETAIL COST

07-342S 7' x 8Y"w $100
07-342L 9"h x 8Y"w $130

22 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

GreenwicH Cup
* handblown non-lead crystal
RETAIL COST

07-302S 7'hox 7w $70
07-302M 8'hx 8"w $90
07-302L 9"hx 9"w $110

DaNA



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Lauret TropHY Cup
* handblown non-lead crf/sta\

* hand cut and polished laurel detailing

RETAIL COST

07-299S 71" x 5" w $90
07-299M 812" x 6Va"w $110
07-299L 91" x /" $130

Ascent TRoPHY VASE

* handblown non-lead crystal
® angle-cut polished rim
e etched in reverse on back side, showing through

RETAIL COST
07-301S 10" x 51A"w $80
07-301L 12"h x 62" $110

LY

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 23



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

TourNAMENT Cup

® handblown non-lead crystal
e classic trophy shape

RETAIL COST

07-178S 8% "h x 7"w $100
07-178M 91"h x 7" $130
07-178L 10%"h x 8"w $150
Conauest Cup

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
e solid heavyweight base

RETAIL COST

07-180S 10"h x 512"w $100
07-180M 11" x 6"w $130
07-180L 12"h x 612" w $150
Conaueror's TropHy Cup

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e tall handled trophy

RETAIL COST

07-4625 9%2"hx 6Ya"w $110
07-462M TR 73w $140
07-462L 122" x 8Y2"w $170

24 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



CrariDge TropHy Cup

* handblown non-lead crystal

e 7 pieces, trophy cup and lid
RETAIL COST

07-312S T x5"w $110
07-312L 12V x 5Y2"w $130

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

CHANDLER TropHY Cup

e handblown non-lead crystal
e hand crafted medallion accents

RETAIL COST

07-345S 8'h x 6Va"w $120
07-345M 9"hx /"w $140
07-345L 10"h x 8"w $160

w

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

25



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

HarTmAN TROPHY

e handblown non-lead crystal
RETAIL COST

07-314S 81" x 7"w $110
07-314L 10%"h x 9"w $150

26 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Crarer Cup

* handblown non-lead crystal
e etching on top and base included

RETAIL COST
07-190S 12" x 5"w $150
07-190M 13" x 51" w $170
07-190L 150 x 6"w $200
)
)
J
N " N




Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Aspire LiDDED TROPHY

® handblown non-lead crystal
e ?-pieces, trophy cup and lid

RETAIL COST
07-552S 11" x 64" w $110
07552M  12'hx 7w $140
07-552L 13"h x 8"w $170
Otympia Cup

e classic handcrafted non-lead crystal
RETAIL COST

07-200S 91"h x &"w $110
07-200M 11"« 7"w $140
07-200L 12V2"h x 8"w $170
Mepauist Cup

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e ctching on top and base included

RETAIL COST

07-164S 10'hx 5'%"w $150
07-164M A" x 6% w $170
07-164L 13'hx 7'w $200

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

27



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

EasTHAMPTON TROPHY

e handblown non-lead crystal
e decorative base detall

RETAIL COST
07-478S 812"h x 8"w $120
07-478M 915" x 9"w $140

07-478L 102" x 10"w $170

CamERON TROPHY

e handblown non-lead crystal
e handcrafted medallion and roping
* grand presentation

RETAIL COST

07-469S 10" x 5"w $120
07-469M 114" x 53" w $140
07-469L 13" x 6'A"w $170

28 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Fairway CHampion's Cup

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e hand cut, frosted golf ball detail

RETAIL COST

07-550S 8" x 5Va"w $130
07-550M 91"h x 634"w $170
07-550L 117 x 8Ya"w $210

Princeron Cup

* handblown non-lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

07-258S 8Y2"h x 3%"w $90
07-258M 9%"hx 42w $120
07-258L 102" x 4%"w $150

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 29



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

SutLivan TrRopHY VASE

® handblown non-lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

07-140S 91%"h x 5"w $130
07-140M 11" x 53%4"w $160
07-140L 12" x 7w $190
Exmoor TrRoPHY

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
* hand cut detailing
e tall and impressive

RETAIL COST
07-458S 10%"h x 5"w $90
07-458M 12" x 6w $130
07-458L 13%"hx /"w $170

BirkpaLE TrRopHY Cup

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

07-468S 9" x 7V"w $200
07-468M 10"h x 82" w $240
07-468L 110 x 85" w $280

30 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

WEsTBURY TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-167S 8la"h x 4"w $110
45-167TM 93%"h % 5"w $150
451671 114" x 6"w $200

HempsteaD TrRoPHY VASE

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
45-164S J2"hx 52w $150
45-164M 82" x 6Y2"w $180
45-164L 9%"hx 7'w $210

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 31



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

HicHLANDER TrRoPHY Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
06-028S 7' x 5'w $170
06-028M 8'h x 51" w $200
06-028L 9"h x 6Va"w $250

32 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

RecaL TRopHY VASE

e fine quality sparkling non-lead crystal
e tall and stately footed vase

RETAIL COST
25-003S 12" 73w $170
25-003L 13"hx 73w $190




Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

MerepiTH TropHY Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
e intricately hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-161S 83" x 5"w $170
45-161M 10" x 512" w $200
451611 12"h x 6V w $250

ParKer TropPHY Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e tall and striking

RETAIL COST

45-162S 9"h x 4V2"w $150
45-162M 10" x 5"w $200
45-162L T1hx 5%"w $250

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 33



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

STURBRIDGE JAR

e 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-151M 515" x 5" $90
45-151L 6%"h x 5¥a"w $120
AMHERST TROPHY

e 24% full lead crystal
¢ hand cut and polished
e tiered round base

RETAIL COST
45-142S 812"h x 6Ya"w $170
451421 10%"hx 6'w $230

TriBUTE TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished
e unique molded crystal pedestal

RETAIL COST

45-138S 93%"h x 53%"w $190
45-138L TV x 53w $250

\i‘ﬁ.‘" ‘%_' “""'"_" *h'

p_-@&

34 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

WiNrRey THisTLE Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

09-016S 10" x 434" w $190
09-016M 11%"h x 51"w $250
09-016L 13"h x 6"w $300
TRrIBECA TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
e contemporary hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
09-057S J3"hx 3%2"w $150
09-057M 9U"hx A%2"w $200
09-057L 10%"h x 5"w $250

Pevron TropHy Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

54-014S 8Y2"h x AVa"w $120
54-014M 9%"h x 4Y2"w $160
54-014L T1"hx 5'w $200

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 35



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

SparTaN TrRoPHY Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

28-008S
28-008L

9%"h x 39" w $190
11340 x 4% w $300

36 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

PinnAcLE GOLF AwARD

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e attached glittering crystal golf ball

RETAIL COST

28-011S 1" hx 3w $290
28-011L 137" x 3% w $350




Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

YORKSHIRE TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e classic thistle shape

RETAIL COST

06-044S 9"h x 6%2"w $250

06-044M 10" x 7%4"w $300

06-044L 11"h x 8"w $350
BELLINGHAM TROPHY

* 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
45-129S 10" % 5"w $200
45-129M 11" % 53w $270
451291 13"hx 6w $330

ImPERIAL TROPHY CuP

® 24% full lead crystal
* hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

09-039S 7'hx 43w $190
09-039M 812" x 512w $270
09-039L 10%"hx 6Y2"w $350

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 37



GRANVILLE TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

® hand cut and polished

® 5 true classic
RETAIL COST
45-171S 812"h x 6"w

45-171M 10" x 62" w $270
451711 12" x 7 %" w $370

38 500-543-1317

www.sterlingcutglass.com

CHapwick PepestaL Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
 hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
28-012S 9N x 73" w $350
28-012L 10" % 9"w $450




Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Rovat FiniaL Cup

® 24% full lead crystal

® hand cut and polished

e ) pieces, trophy cup and lid
RETAIL COST

06-032S 11" x 3" w $250
06-032M 13" x 4"w $350
06-032L 15" x 4" w $450

ANDOVER TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

45-131S 9145"h x 514" $250

45-131M 11" x 6"w $310

45-131L 12"h x 634" w $370
CumBERLAND TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished
e classic handled trophy

RETAIL COST

45-136S 9'h x 8"w
45-136M 10"hx 9"w
45-136L 11 x 9%2"w

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

$300
$350
$390

39



CARRINGTON TROPHY

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e tall, graceful and glamorous

RETAIL COST
08-044S 14"h x 57" w $470
08-044L 16"h x 6%"w $590

40 500-543-1317

www.sterlingcutglass.com

Victory TRopHy Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
* hand cut and polished
* ornate pedestal base

RETAIL COST

28-010S 11 x Sl"w $350

28-010L 14" x 7" $450
NSNS

\ g,/(\\\\@g(\g
\( Vi

=

=€
' y
e

AN

&2 AN
e
N/




Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Emperor’s TRopHY Cup

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e grand presence

RETAIL COST

45-157S 9" x 7w $300
45-157M 10"h x 8"w $350
45-157L 1134"h x 9"w $390
Ouvier TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e clean, contemporary look

RETAIL COST

06-042S 9a"h x 5"w $250
06-042M 10%2"h x 512"w $290
06-042L 11%"h x 6"w $330
LexingTON TrRoPHY VASE

e 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST

09-047S 8'h x SVa"w $170
09-047M 915" x 63"w $250
09-047L 11" % 8"w $330

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 41



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

SuFFoLK PRESENTATION BowL

® 24% full lead crystal

e hand cut and polished

e polished round rosewood base included

e silver plate included; engraving on plate extra

RETAIL COST

45-166 10"h x 93%"w $500
+ base 3'h x 9V4"dia

42 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Monrtrose Cup

® 24% full lead crystal

e hand cut and polished

e polished square rosewood base included

e choice of brass or silver plate; engraving on
plate extra

RETAIL COST
06-033 T3 x 7" w $500
+ base 3"h x 8'sq



MANCHESTER TROPHY

e 24% full lead crystal

e contemporary hand cut and polished

e polished square rosewood base included

e choice of brass or silver plate; engraving on
plate extra

RETAIL COST

45144 14'hx8'w $500
+ base 3"'h x 8"sq

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

JAMESON GRAND TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal

e contemporary hand cut and polished

e polished round rosewood base included

e silver plate included; engraving on plate extra

RETAIL COST

45-165 12'h x 6"w $500
+ base 3"h x 9" dia

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 43



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

WoRTHINGTON LIDDED TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal

e 7 pieces, trophy cup and lid

e polished square rosewood base included

e choice of brass or silver plate; engraving on

plate extra
RETAIL COST
45153 15'hx/'w $590

+base 3" x 11"sq

44 500-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Victoria Cup

e 24% full lead crystal

* hand cut and polished

e polished square rosewood base included

e choice of brass or silver plate; engraving on
plate extra

RETAIL COST

06-034  14%"hx 5%"w $590
+ base 3"h x 8'sq



SesasTIAN TROPHY VASE

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
* wood base not included

RETAIL COST
28009  16%'hxow  $590

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Everest GRAND TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal

e hand cut and polished

e polished round rosewood base included

e silver plate included; engraving on plate extra

RETAIL COST

28-013 11"hx 9"w $700
+ base 3"h x 9" dia

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 45



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

Honors PepestaL TROPHY

e 24% full lead crystal, hand cut and polished
e ctching on top and base included

e large is oversized tour-caliber trophy

e small serves as replica cup or stand-alone

RETAIL COST
06-047S  13'hx7%"w $500
06-047L  18%"hx 10%"w $900

46 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



GRAND CHAMPION TROPHY

® 24% full lead crystal

e contemporary hand cut and polished

e large is oversized tour-caliber trophy

e small serves as replica cup or stand-alone

RETAIL COST
09-054S 13" x /%"w $500
09-054L  18%"hx11'w $900

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

47



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

MARTIN TROPHY

e dramatic 24% full lead crystal

e exquisitely hand cut and polished

e polished square rosewood base included

e choice of silver or brass plate; engraving on
plate included

RETAIL COST

08-041 12"h x 5%"w $750
+ base 2%" h x 8'sq

48 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

MARTIN EMERALD TROPHY

This luxcurions emerald effect is achieved by coating
clear crystal in a translucent layer of colored crystal.
Hand cutting and polishing reveals the crystal
beneath, resulting in dramatic style with
incomparable contrast and sparkle.

RETAIL COST

08-042 12"hx 53%"w $900
+base 3" hx8'sq



Crassic CrystaL TROPHIES

St. ANDREWS ARTISAN TROPHY V/ASE TR o cive] s
e 24% full lead crystal z(g.j:y Skilled artisans create this piece exclusively for us with .z‘u/o

o handcrafted, sand carved cased crystal additional layers of green and black cased colored crystal, selectively

* polished round rosewood base included, sand carving in multiple levels to reveal this classic all-around golf image.
e silver plate included; engraving on plate included

RETAIL COST

08-043 T13%"h x 5%a"w $1190

+ base 3'h x /12"dia

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 49



WexrorD Presentation Cup

e exquisite 30% full lead crystal
e handcrafted entirely in Ireland
e prilliant hand cutting

RETAIL COST
13-002 T"hx 6"w $1990

50 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Crassic IrisH CRysTAL TROPHIES

DonEeGaL TRoPHY VASE

e exquisite 30% full lead crystal
e handcrafted entirely in Ireland
® unique squared-off shape

RETAIL COST
13-001S  /"hx3%"sq $450
13-001TM  9"hx5'sq $700
13-001L  12'hx 6%"sq $950




KiLtarney Cup

e exquisite 30% full lead crystal
e handcrafted entirely in Ireland
e 7 pieces, trophy cup and lid
RETAIL COST

13-463 13"h x 4%5"w $1190

Crassic IrisH CrysTaL TROPHIES

GALLAGHER TROPHY VASE

e exquisite 30% full lead crystal
e handcrafted entirely in Ireland
e pbrilliant hand cutting

RETAIL COST

13-007S  /"hx5"w $450
13-007M  9"hx 6"w $700
13-007L  11'hx/'w $950

& NI

-

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 51




Crassic IrisH CRysTAL TROPHIES

TrALEE TRoPHY Cup

e exquisite 30% full lead crystal

e handcrafted entirely in Ireland

e brilliant hand cutting

® heavyweight tour caliber trophy

RETAIL COST

13-024S  12'hx 8w $2100
13-024M 137" x 815" w $2500
13-024L  15"hx 9% w $3900

52 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



Crassic IrisH CRYSTAL TROPHIES

KiLKeNNY TROPHY

e exquisite 30% full lead crystal

e handcrafted entirely in Ireland

e brilliant hand cutting

® heavyweight tour caliber trophy

RETAIL COST
13-025  13'hx10%"w $3900

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

53



Regency Porcelain

A show-stopping new line with classical and neoclassical influences. These
state-of-the-art porcelain/ceramic pieces are created exclusively for us by
Abura, one of Italy's oldest and most prestigions manufacturers. Each
entirely handmade piece features 24K gold detailing and rich glazes selected
to complement home, office or clubbonse with distinctive taste and style.

~ BAROLO

Venice TropHY Cup

e fine hand painted Italian porcelain
* deep etched and gold-filled
e specify Barolo, Azure, Moss or Ebony

RETAIL COST

94-001S 9'h x 4%"w $190 '
94-001L 12" x 62" w $250

54 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



All New Product Introduction!

CARTHAGE TROPHY

e fine hand painted Italian porcelain
® deep etched and gold-filled
e specify Ebony, Azure or Moss

RETAIL COST
94-002S 14" x &"w $390
94-002L 16%"h x 7"w $500
|
[ 1 |
i — i
Pamyra TropHY Cup

e fine hand painted Italian porcelain
® deep etched and gold-filled
e specify Moss or Azure

RETAIL COST
94-003S 14" x 10"w $450
94-003L 162" x 13"w $590

Prices include deep etch, gold-filled logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 55



v Regency Porcelain

(@)

e

.

Croviammse s

Crnmeansh /

TR AR
e

Roma TropHY

e fine hand painted Italian porcelain
e deep etched and gold-filled
e available in Azure only

RETAIL COST

94-005S  13"hx8"w $750
94-005L  16"hx 9%"w $990

56 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



All New Product Introduction!

Powmpei TropHy Cup

e fine hand painted Italian porcelain
e deep etched and gold-filled
e specify Barolo, Ebony, or Azure

RETAIL COST

94-004S 13"hx 7w $450
94-004L 16"hx 9"w $700

Prices include deep etch, gold-filled logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 57



METAL TROPHIES & AWARDS
RS

< P .

A et A4

STOCKTON SERVING TRAY

e sand cast aluminum with enameled rim
e braided trim detail: tarnish free

e available in 3 colors, 2 sizes each

e stand not included

RETAIL COST

72-322S IVORY 11"sq $80
72-322L IVORY 12%"sq  $100
72-320S NAVY BLUE 11"sq $80
72-320L NAVY BLUE 12%'sq $100
72-321S HUNTER GREEN ~ 11'sq $80

72-321LHUNTER GREEN  12%4"sq  $100

Futton Rounb Tray

e sand cast aluminum
e braided rim detail; tarnish free
e stand not included

RETAIL COST
72-319S 9'dia $50
72-319M 11"dia $70

72-319L 13'dia $90




MEeTaL TROPHIES & AWARDS

Puoenix OvaL TRopHY

e sand cast aluminum
e braided rim detail; tarnish free
e stand not included

RETAIL COST

72-317S 14" 11w $90
72-317M 16" x 12Y2"w $120
72-3171 18" x 14%"w $150

PLavers Bowt

e silver-plated
e crossed clubs and ball embellish
the base

RETAIL COST
80-011S Olh"dia x 4%"h $90
80-011M 8l"dia x 5%"h $120
80-011L 93%4"dia x 5%"h $150

CoLoniaL Bowt

e silver-plated
e traditional Revere styling

RETAIL COST

80-026M 8"dia x 4%"h $110
80-026L 9%"diax 5%"h $150

Prices include engraved logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 59



METAL TROPHIES & AWARDS

M r- Gl

Fohn Wi Flight

Chammion

faBiloma 3{
e W TR T 1

INGRAM PLavers Cup

® nickel-plated
e non-tarnish
e cxcellent value

RETAIL COST

80-031S 7"h % 39w
80-031M 8la"h x 4"w
80-031L 9"h x 434" w

60 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

$60
$80
$100

Apair Sporting Cup

® nickel-plated
® non-tarnish
e excellent value

RETAIL COST
80-030S 83%"h x 4"w
80-030M 10%2"h x 5W4"w
80-030L 125" x SV"w

Men's Club
Champion

$70
$100
$130



METAL TROPHIES & AWARDS

Morris TROPHY

e silver-plated
* decorative golf club handles
e vintage Scottish design

RETAIL COST
80-028S 8"hx 7"w $120
80-028L 10"h x 8%"w $150
Q 0

AntoINe TroPHY Cup

e silver-plated

e classic loving cup styling

RETAIL COST

80-027S 7"h x AVa"w $80

80-027M 9"hx 6"w $110

80-027L T1"hx 7w $150

[

Prices include engraved logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 61



MEeTaL TROPHIES & AWARDS

ORLEANS TROPHY CHILLER

e silver-plated
e classic chiller/server for wine,
champagne or ice

RETAIL COST
80-022S 8" x 9"w $190
80-022L 9"h x 10"w $250

HarrISON TROPHY PiTCHER

e silver-plated

e classic English-style award

RETAIL COST

80-025S V2" x 7a"w $150
80-025M 10%2"hx 71" w $170
80-025L 12"hx 7'"w $190

MeLsourne Cup

e silver-plated
e dramatic sweeping handles

RETAIL COST

80-0175S 110 % 91" w $190
80-017M 123" x 10%2"w $250
80-017L 15" % 13"w $300

62 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



Tasot TropHy Cup

e silver-plated
e distinctive square-bodied trophy cup

RETAIL COST

76-002S 9'h x 9%"W $190
76-002L 93%"hx 107" W $250

METAL TROPHIES & AWARDS

Bricapier TRopHY Cup

e silver-plated
e attached wood plinth adds stature

RETAIL COST

81-005S TV x 9" w $240
81-005L 126" hx 11w $300

Prices include engraved logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 63



METAL TROPHIES & AWARDS

FirzwitLiam TropHy Cup

e silver-plated
® clean, classic styling

RETAIL COST
58-011S 10" x 9"w $300
58-011L 12" x 9%"w $350

64 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

CentenniaL Cup

e silver-plated

e ?2-piece, trophy cup and lid

e separate black base included

e silver plate included; engraving on plate extra

RETAIL COST
81-003 18%2"n x 10'4"w $450
+ base 3"h x 8'42"sq



MEeTaL TROPHIES & AWARDS

TitaN TROPHY PiTcHER

e classic silver-plated

e attached wood base included

e silver plate included; engraving on
plate extra

RETAIL COST

580085 T1Va'hx/'w + 2V'hbase  $250
58-008M  127:"hx 9"w + 3"h base $300
58-008L  13V2'hx82"w + 3% base  $350

AvrsemARLE TrRopPHY Cup

e silver-plated
e attached wood plinth adds stature

RETAIL COST
81-006S 9'hx8"w $170
81-006M T 11w $230

81-006L 12" x 127" w $290

CornwaLL TropHY Cup

e silver-plated
e substantial size with
hand-detailed handles

RETAIL COST
58-007S 815" hx 10%2"w $250
58-007M 9"hx 113%"w $320

58-007L 10" x 12%2"w $390

Prices include engraved logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 65



MeTAL TROPHIES & AWARDS

HarrINGTON TROPHY CuP

e silver-plated

e grand and ornate

e separate wood base included

e silver plate included; engraving on

plate extra
RETAIL COST
81-004S 12" x 10V"w $350
+ base 314"h x 774" dia
81-004L 16" x 12"w + $500

+ base 3"h x 8%4"dia

NoRMANDY TROPHY

* grand, oversized, silver-plated

e J-piece, trophy cup and lid

e attached wood base included

e silver plate included; engraving on

plate extra
RETAIL COST
58-004S  15'hx9%'w + 3'hbase  $350
58-004M  17'hx 10"w + 3%"h base  $450
58-004L  20'hx 10"w + 312" base  $550

66 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



MeTAL TROPHIES & AWARDS

TiDEWATER TROPHY

e finest American-made handcrafted,
non-tarnish pewter

e tour caliber trophy

e J-piece, trophy cup and lid

e attached pewter base included

* engraving included on cup and base

RETAIL COST
73-415 22"hx 120" w $3700

WiLLiams Revere Bowt

e finest American-made handcrafted,
non-tarnish pewter
e [imited engraving area on small size

RETAIL COST

73-404S 5Yi"dia x 2¥%"h $170
73-404M 7"dia x 3%"h $250
73-404L 9"dia x 412"h $330
Jamestown TropHy Cup

e finest American-made handcrafted,
non-tarnish pewter

e ?-piece, trophy cup and lid

e attached pewter base included

e engraving included on cup and base

RETAIL COST

73-401S T1"hx 64" w $950
73-401M 137" x 8"w $1100
73-401L 16" % 9"w $1300

Prices include engraved logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 67



Kingsbury Pewter

Hand cast of the finest pewter by skilled artisans, these lustrous trophies feature intricate
detailing, old-world craftsmanship and meticulons standards of quality. Each piece rests on
a handsome attached black wood base with decorative pewter engraving plate included. Pewter
will not tarnish, and will maintain its luster with gentle hand buffing.

Troon GoLFer's Cup

e fine imported pewter

* handcrafted golf motif

* black wood base (attached) and engraving
on polished pewter plate included

RETAIL COST

95-004S 10%"h x 5"w $190
95-004L " x 5Y2"w $250

68 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

) |

SIDE IMAGES

Prestwick TropHY Cup

e fine imported pewter

e handcrafted golf motif

* black wood base (attached) and engraving
on polished pewter plate included

RETAIL COST

95-003M 10%"h x 5"w $290
95-003L T x %" w $350




All New Product Introduction!

THE MANTIR

TurNBERRY GOLF AWARD

e fine imported pewter

* handcrafted all-around 8-panel golf motif

e black wood base (attached) and engraving
on polished pewter plate included

RETAIL COST
95-001S  10%"hx5%"w $350
95-001L 114" hx 6Va"w $450

BACK DETAIL

MurrieLD CLARET JuG

e fine imported pewter

e handcrafted golf motif

e black wood base (attached) and engraving
on polished pewter plate included

RETAIL COST

95-002S
95-002L

13%"hx 5'w $350
15" x 6w $450

SIDE IMAGES

Prices include engraved logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 69



Stupio ARt CRysTAL

Handblown of the finest quality crystal in Eastern Europe by skilled artisans, no two pieces are exactly alike.
Each crystal piece is paired with your choice of optical crystal base (clear or black) to highlight your event in a
striking, colorful, one-of-a-kind presentation.

ArTemis AwARD/RED
e handblown, free form European art crystal

Artemis Awarp/BLUE
e handblown, free form European art crysta

e attached deep etch base included e attached deep etch base included

e specify black or clear optical crystal base e specify black or clear optical crystal base
RETAIL COST RETAIL COST

62-020S 51 hx 3w + 21" hbase $150 62-021S 5%"hx 3"w + 2"%"h base $150
62-020L 76" x 3a"w + 2'%"h base $200 62-021L TV 3w+ 27" base $200

ARV AR ARYER

70 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



Zrus TeARDROP AWARD

e handblown, flawless European art crystal
e attached deep etch base included
e specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST
62-019S 6" x 2%"w + 2" base  $150
62-019L 8'hx3%"w +2"%"base  $200

AR YR

Stupio ARt CrysTAL

AroLLo TeARDROP AWARD

e handblown, flawless European art crystal
e attached deep etch base included
e specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST

62-016S 6N x2%'w +2Vs"base  $150
62-016L 8'hx3%'w +2V"base  $200

ARYER

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location /1



Stupio ARt CRysTAL

Beauvoir Basker Turauoise/GoLp

* mouthblown, flawless European art crystal
e attached deep etch base included
e specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST
62-009S OVa"h x 45"w + 2"s"h base  $170
62-009L 7Y x5 w + 26"h base  $220

72 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Beauvoir Basker BLue/Turauoise

e mouthblown, flawless Furopean art crystal
e attached deep etch base included
* specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST
62-011S O x A%"w + 27" base - $170
62-011L 73" x 5"w + 2Vs"h base $220



Stupio ARt CrysTAL

ZoLa Twist GoLp/BLUE

e mouthblown, flawless European art crystal
e attached deep etch base included
e specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST

= 62-006S 7'hx 4"w + 2" base $170
- 62-006L 9"h x 5"w + 2" base $220

Zota Twist TurRauOISE/BLUE

e mouthblown, flawless EFuropean art crystal
e gttached deep etch base included
® specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST

62-013S 704w+ 26" base $170
62-013L 9"h x 5'w + 2" base $220

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 73



ATHENA VASE

Stupio ARt CRysTAL

e mouthblown, flawless Furopean art crystal

e specify Amber, Violet, Turquoise or Blue
* logo and copy etched directly onto

stand-alone free form vase

RETAIL COST

62-015AMB  10"h x 3%4"w
62-015VLT  10"hx 3%'w
62-015TUR  10"hx 3%4"w
62-015BLU  10"hx 304w

Racine Art Vase

$100
$100
$100
$100

e mouthblown, flawless Furopean art crystal

e attached deep etch base included

e specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST

62-004S 9'h x 3%"w + 2'%"h base
62-004L 10%2"n x 4Va"w + 2'%"h base

T4 500-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

$190
$250




Voutaire Art Vase

e mouthblown, flawless EFuropean art crystal
e gttached deep etch base included
® specify black or clear optical crystal base

RETAIL COST
62-0025 9V hx 2V w + 2" base  $190
62-002L 119" x 3%2"w + 25" base  $250

Stupio ARt CrysTAL

Marius Art Vase BLue/Turauoise

e mouthblown, flawless Furopean art crystal

e dramatic, larger scale

* [ogo and copy etched directly onto
stand-alone sculpture

RETAIL COST

62-018S 114" x 4"w $200
62-018L 13%"hx 4%2"w $300

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location 75



CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

The optical and starfire crystal on these pages represent the highest achievement of clarity and perfection.
100% lead-free, with refractive sparkle and prismatic effects for maximum impact.

GoLF ArRrOYO AWARD

e optical crrsta\
e sculptural tower with soft contours
e crystal golf ball attached

RETAIL COST

10-002S 8'hx3"w $170
10-002M 9"h x 312" w $200
10-002L 10"hx 3%2"w $230

Tee-I-Up AwARD

e optical crystal
¢ ? pieces (ball and base not attached)

RETAIL COST

124175 Y2’ $110
12417M 61 ha 3 $190
124170 8h3s $270

76 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

Gate Tower AwARD

e tall, sculpted optical crystal
e distinctive notched base
e crystal golf ball attached

RETAIL COST

10-013S /"hx2'4"sq $170
10-013M 9"hx2'4"sq $220
10-013L 11" x 214"sq $270
CrosLey GoLr Tower

* optical crystal
e attached dimensional golf ball

RETAIL COST
741118 6%a"h x 2Va"w $70
74-111M 73" x 2Va"w $90
741110 8%"h x 2Va"w $110

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location /7



CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

BT e Lo R s 0 n

SAPPHIRE SWEEP AWARD

e optical crystal accented with a rich,
seamless sapphire-colored band

RETAIL COST

10-0465S 84"hx 5"wx 27s'd $190
10-046L T hxe'wx 2'6'd - $250

78 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Destiny AWARD

e dramatic, extra thick optical crystal
e translucent blue optical crystal accent
e stand-alone grand presence

RETAIL COST
10-003S 9"hx 5"wx 114"d $230
10-003L T1"hx 6Va"wx 2"d $290




CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

Duer Peak AwarD

* beveled starfire glass
e contrasting teal blue band
e customize band with up to 15 bold letters

RETAIL COST
11-040S 6Y'hx 6w base 3"d - $150
11-040L 816" hx 7w base 3"d - $190

Duet RECTANGLE AWARD

* beveled starfire glass

e contrasting smoke gray band

e customize band with up to 15
bold letters

RETAIL COST
11-041S 7"hx5"w; base 3"d $130
11-041M 8" x 6"w; base 3"d $150
11-041L 9"h x 7"w; base 3"d $170

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location /9



CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

PARTHENON OBELISK

e dramatic, extra thick optical crystal
e decorative border cuts at top and bottom
e distinctive notched base

RETAIL COST

10-057S 6"hx3"w $170
10-057M 8"hx3"w $220
10-057L 10"hx 3"w $270

80 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Crassic OBeLisk AWARD

e optical crystal with horizontal mitre cut
e etching above and below cut included

RETAIL COST

10-408S 8'hx2Y"sq $150
10-408M 10"h x 2%4"sq $190
10-408L 12"hx 3"sq $250




MAaLE GoLFER AWARD

e molded glass on optical crystal base

e dimensionally carved golf figure reads
through from the back

e limited etching area

RETAIL COST
04-038S 7' x 3%"wx 2"d $110
04-038L 8"h x 4%"wx 2"d $150

MERIDIAN AWARD

e classic optical crystal
® [arge etching area

RETAIL COST
12-010S 7'h x 4%"w x 3"d $170
12-010M 9"hx 6"wx 3"d $250

12-010L 11" x 79" wx 3'd $300

Prices include deep etch logo and up to 3 lines of copy in one location

CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

Lapy GoLFer AWARD

* molded glass on optical crystal base

e dimensionally carved golf figure reads
through from the back

e [imited etching area

RETAIL COST
04-039S 7'hx 3%"w x 2"d $110
04-039L 8"h x 43" wx 2"d $150

81



CONTEMPORARY AWARDS

Brack DiamonD AwArD

* dramatically beveled starfire glass
e " thick glass

e contrasting black glass base

RETAIL COST
11-042S 6" x 7"wx2"d $70
11-042M 8" x 812" wx 2"d $90
11-042L 9"h x 9¥e"wx 2"d $110

FANFARE AWARD

e faceted optical crystal
e etching on top and base included

RETAIL COST

74-112S 7" x 31" w $90
74-112M 81"h x 3%"w $120
74-112L 91a"h x4 VA" w $150

[nvitarional

Champians: | 1%

5

82 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com






GiFts & ACCESSORIES

New York Mini Bowt

e handblown non-lead crystal
J heavrweight sculpted bottom

e small size; elegant and useful
RETAIL COST
07-304 4"diax 3'2"h $30.00

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Cosmos BowL

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e limited etching area

RETAIL COST
07-189 5'diax 3%"h $35.00

Award copy not available

FAiRwaY™ Nappy
e handblown non-lead crystal

e frosted golf ball impression in bottom

RETAIL COST

07-580 4"dia x 3%2"h $40.00

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

84 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Quapro Bowt

e fine quality, machine made imported glass
e unique flared square shape
e ctched in reverse on back side, showing through

RETAIL COST
87-008 5%"wx 3%"h $30.00

Award copy not available




GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Crassic Bowt

e handblown non-lead crystal

RETAIL COST

07-585S  5¥'diax3'%'h $35.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

BaLowin Sauare Bowt

* molded non-lead crystal
e shallow square bowl
e ctched on side or bottom (space permitting)

RETAIL COST
07-510 4"sq x 2% $40.00
Award copy not available

Cusic Bowt

e molded non-lead crystal
® unique square shape

RETAIL COST
07-015 4"sqx 4"h $40.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 85



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

HeirLoom Bowt

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e stand-alone presence
® classic Revere styling

RETAIL COST
07-520 O'diax 41"h $49.00
Jo add award copy, add $/.50 per piece

ENcLISH TRIFLE BowL

* handblown non-lead crystal
e classic trifle bowl shape

RETAIL COST
07-347 o "diax /'h $50.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

New York BowL

e handblown non-lead crystal
* heavyweight sculpted bottom
e [arger size adds stand-alone stature

RETAIL COST
07-305 o "diax 5'h $55.00

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

86 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

BrigHTON BowL Horizon BowL STRATFORD BowL

® 24% full lead crystal ® 24% full lead crystal e 24% full lead crystal

e hand cut and polished e hand cut and polished * hand cut and polished

* limited etching area RETAIL COST RETAIL COST

RETAIL COST 09-052  414'diax3'h $47.00 09-563  414"sqx3'h $47.00
45158 A'dia x 3h $45.00 Award copy not available To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Award copy not available

TRENTON BowL

e 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
06-036 S'diax 3%'h $55.00

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

DusLin GiFr Bowt

e 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
82-010 4"h x 4" w $35.00

Award copy not available

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 87



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

RerLECTION BowL

e fine quality sculpted non-lead crystal
e clegant flared rectangle shape

RETAIL COST
25-001 10"k 5%"dx4'h - $130.00

Award copy included

Execurive Warer Ser

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished
e ) pieces, carafe and lid

RETAIL COST
82-014 9142"h, 20 0z. $60.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

NEwsuURY Box

® 24% full lead crystal
® hand cut and polished
e ? piece box, lid and base

RETAIL COST
45-152 5" x 3%"d x3"h $65.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

88 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Riatto Tray

e imported fine quality glass
e perfect for dresser, desk or for serving
* etched in reverse on back side, showing through

RETAIL COST
87-011 915" x 7" $35.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece




GiFts & ACCESSORIES

CHarriELd Rounp Box Nassau Sauare Box Benson EssentiaLs Box

e 7 piece box, lid and base e 7 piece box, lid and base * brushed stainless steel hinged box

e silver-plated with suede e silver-plated with suede * black suede-lined partitioned interior
lined interior lined interior keeps valuables organized

RETAIL COST RETAIL COST RETAIL COST

74-103 3"diax 14"h $39.00 74-105 415"sq % 2'h $50.00 74-102 8" x A" wx 2%'d - $95.00

Award copy not available Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

e e S
T —

> — ==

TR e e e SIS

Fresno Vanity Tray

e sand cast aluminum with enameled rim
e braided trim detail: tarnish free
e stand not included

RETAIL COST

72-327 HUNTERGREEN ~ 92"Lx /2"w  $50.00
72-328 IVORY 915" Lx 7'w - $50.00
72-326 NAVY BLUE 915" Lx 7'w - $50.00

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 89



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Broapway PicTure FRAME

* beveled glass with silver trim

e price includes club logo, event name and year only

RETAIL COST

19-804H  Fits4"x 6" Horizontal Format — 7"h x 12"w x ¥'d

19-804V  Fits 4"x 6" Vertical Format 9"h x 10%"w x %e'd
19-805H  Fits 5"x /" Horizontal Format — 7"h x 12Va"w x 3e'd
19-805V  Fits 5"x /" Vertical Format 9"h x 10%2"w x ¥e'd

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Futron Clock

* beveled optical crystal
RETAIL COST

75-009 5" x 3Va"w

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

ArcH Crock

e faceted optical crystal
RETAIL COST

75-015 45" x 3" w

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

$65.00
$65.00
$75.00
$75.00

$90.00

$90.00

90 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Fipeury Clock

e optical crystal
e art deco styling

RETAIL COST
10-039 515" x 6"w $150.00

Award copy included




Fairway™ Bup Vase

e handblown non-lead crystal
e hand cut frosted golf ball detall

RETAIL COST
07-346 8Y2"h x 2% w $49.00

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

BrigHTON Bub VasE

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
82-003 7'h $33.00

Award copy not available

—
o
—

_%,ﬂ terSto r"i_q

Golf Course

GiFts & ACCESSORIES

CamiLLE Bub Vase

e 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

RETAIL COST
82-004 43" x 3"w $30.00
Award copy not available

Meprorp Pocker Vase

* molded non-lead crystal
°® unique contemporary shape

RETAIL COST
07-509 A x A" wx 14"d - $40.00

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting

RounD ORNAMENT
e clear glass with polished edge

RETAIL COST
11-880 315" dia $25.00
Award copy not available

FacereD ORNAMENT
e optical crystal with faceted edge

RETAIL COST
12-001 3"dia $35.00

Award copy not available

91



Hote IN ONE AwaRD

e sand cast aluminum

* neatly cups prized ball

e desktop size

e includes up to 5 lines of copy plus
club logo on opposite side

RETAIL COST
72-310 3"hx3"w $70.00

GiFts & ACCESSORIES

CoMMEMORATIVE AWARD

® optical crystal

e your own special ball nests in award

e price includes logo and up to 5 lines
of award copy

RETAIL COST
04-005 6"hx 6w $190.00

Award copy included

RETAIL COST

RETAIL COST

92 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Gotr Bart Crock

e optical crystal
e ) pieces (attached)
e [imited etch area

CornerstonE Cust

e optical crystal
e ctched on back side showing through
e multiple etching surfaces

RETAIL COST
12-007 23"sq $75.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

12-063 39" x 2Va"w $90.00
Award copy not available

STANDING PAPERWEIGHT

e faceted optical crystal
® specify etch on front or back

12-005 3" x3"wx2'd $50.00

Award copy not available



Britrany Wine CoasTer

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e dressy and elegant

* etched on bottom, showing through

RETAIL COST
45-168 5'diax2"h
Award copy not available

GiFts & ACCESSORIES

S _ =
Linear WINE Cappy Steruing WiNE Cabpy
® 24% full lead crystal ® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished e hand cut and polished
RETAIL COST RETAIL COST
54-007 4"dia x 33%"h $59.00 06-014 4Vy"diax 3"h $45.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

$55.00

Proenix WINE CoasTeR

e sand cast aluminum
e stylish braided rim
® non-tarnish

RETAIL COST
72-316 o'"dia x 3'%2"h $45.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Trevor WINE CHILLER

e polished sand cast aluminum
e freezer-safe
® non-tarnish

RETAIL COST
72-306 9"h x 414" dia $70.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 93



OrricaL CrystaL CoasTER SET

e faceted optical crystal
* rosewood caddy included

RETAIL COST

12-015  coasrer: 314" dia $190.00 set
COASTER SET: 4Va"h x 4Va"w x 45"d

Award copy not available

GiFts & ACCESSORIES

BeLmonT Beverace CoAsTER NEwPORT FLASK
® 24% full lead crystal e stainless steel
e hand cut and polished e convenient funnel included
* boxed individually, in pairs, or 4-piece set  peo coer
RETAIL CosT 74101 5'h 8oz $60.00
54-003 4" dia :
To add award copy, add $7.50
each/ind. boxed $24.00 Joee prpee
Set/2 $46.00
Set/4 $90.00

Award copy not available

94 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Terence TankarD MuG

e genuine brushed pewter
* polished pewter accent trim

RETAIL COST
74113 4Y"h; 16 02, $60.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Quabro Ice Bucker

e fine quality imported glass
® unique softly squared shape
e see coordinating Quadro barware, pg. 114

RETAIL COST
87-007 5%"h x 7Vs"w $55.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

SHeLBY WINE SToPPER Rounp BorrLe Stopper Gotr BaLL BorTLe StopPeR

e optical crystal e optical crystal e optical crystal

e stainless steel/rubber seal e stainless steel/rubber seal e stainless steel/rubber seal

e imited etch area e limited etch area ® hand cut and polished dimples
e pictured left to right RETAIL COST e [imited etch area

RETAIL COST 04-021  4%'Lx1%'dia $40.00  RETAILCOST

75010V 5 T $45.00 ward cpy not vl 04007 411k 2'dia $45.00
75010H 414" x 275w $45.00 Award copy notavailable

Award copy not available

CiGARO ASHTRAY Rounp CiGAR ASHTRAY

e fine quality, machine-made imported glass e handcrafted non-lead crystal

® generous etching area * polished edge

e etched in reverse on bottom, showing through e ctched on bottom, showing through
RETAIL COST RETAIL COST

87-009 5%"sq $50.00 07-812 7V2"dia $90.00

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 95



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Copper TankarD MuG

e solid copper with brass handle
e trendy tavern-style mug

RETAIL COST
80-008 5"h; 20 0z.

each/indiv. boxed $39.00
set/2 $78.00

Award copy not available

Cassic Juep Cup

e silver-plated
e traditional mint julep styling

RETAIL COST
58-010 4"h; 8oz, $40.00

Jo add award copy, add §/.50 per piece

Linear Jutep Cup

e silver-plated
e stylish variation on the classic cup

RETAIL COST
80-029 4"h; 10 0z. $40.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

96 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Moscow MuLe

e solid copper with brass handle
e the definitive size and shape

RETAIL COST
76-001 3%"h: 16 0z,

each/indiv. boxed $35.00
set/? $70.00

Award copy not available




GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Fapo WiNE Decanter
e handblown non-lead crystal

Fapo SHip's DECANTER

e handblown non-lead crystal
e stylish fitted cork stopper e stylish fitted cork stopper

RETAIL COST RETAIL COST
07-405 3% 0z $70.00 07-403 400z $70.00

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

Fapo Wine anp Coaster Ser

e handblown non-lead crystal and genuine cork
° Afpiece set (two 14 oz, stems + two coasters)
* packaged in graphic picture-box

Fapo Bar anD CoasTER SeT

e handblown non-lead crystal and genuine cork
° Afpiece set (two 10 oz. tumblers + two coasters)

* packaged in graphic picture-box

RETAIL COST

07-407 100z $50.00/set 07-406 140z

RETAIL COST
$55.00/set

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting

97



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Hubson DecanTer Ser

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
® 5-piece set (13 oz decanter + four 11s oz shot glasses)

RETAIL COST
99-034 Hudson Decanter Set, 5 piece $170.00
INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY
45-175 Hudson Decanter ONLY $110.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

Jo add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Please note: Hudson Shot Glasses are only available plain, no etch

DeLuxe DecanTER

e handblown non-lead crystal
e stylish bubble in the base
e coordinating Deluxe barware, pg. 108

RETAIL COST

07-313 28 07. $85.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

98 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Dewuxe Cockrail Mixer

e handblown non-lead crystal
e crystal stir rod included
e coordinating Deluxe items, pages. 108

RETAIL COST
07-400 220z $50.00

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Aristocrat WINE SeT

® 24% full lead crystal
e classic hand cut and polished
o 5—piece set (28 oz. decanter + four 9% oz. wine glasses)

RETAIL COST

99-072 Aristocrat Wine Set, 5 piece $310.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

45-146 Aristocrat Decanter ONLY $190.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

45-147/4 Aristocrat Wine Glasses ONLY, Set/4  $120.00

INCLUDES LOGO ONLY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Essex Branpy Ser

e 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
® 3-piece set (36 oz decanter + two 1210z brandy glasses)

RETAIL COST

99-044 Essex Brandy Set, 3-piece $260.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

45-160 Essex Decanter ONLY $190.00
INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

45159 Essex Brandy Snifter ONLY, Set/2 $70.00

INCLUDES LOGO ONLY

Essex Brandy Snifter ONLY, Set/4 $136.00

INCLUDES LOGO ONLY

Jo add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting

99



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

100 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

DeLuxe SQuARE DECANTER SET

® handmade non-lead crystal decanter and
non-lead crystal glasses
o Sfp\’ece set (28 oz. decanter + four 10 oz. rocks glasses)
* handsome presentation packaging
(see general info)

RETAIL COST
99-036  Deluxe Square Decanter Set, 5 piece  $170.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

07-402  Deluxe Square Decanter ONLY $90.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Executive Bar Ser

® 24% full lead crystal decanter and non-lead
crystal glasses
° 5—piece set (25 oz decanter + four 12 oz. rocks glasses)
® handsome presentation packaging
(see general info)

RETAIL COST

99-664  Executive Bar Set, 5 piece $230.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

27-100  Executive Decanter ONLY $160.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

PARKER DECANTER SET

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

° B—Piece set (26 oz. decanter
+ four 12% oz. rocks glasses)

e handsome presentation packaging
(see general info)

RETAIL COST
99-035  Parker Decanter Set, 5 piece $310.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

45174 Parker Decanter ONLY $190.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Director's WHIskey Ser

® 24% full lead crystal
e hand cut and polished

° 5—p'\ece set (26 oz. decanter
+ four 10 oz. rocks glasses)

e handsome presentation packaging
(see general info)

RETAIL COST

99-033  Director's Whiskey Set, 5 piece $290.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

09-615  Director's Decanter ONLY $170.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 101



SopHisticate WINE DECANTER

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
® sleek, graceful styling

RETAIL COST
07-491 360z $85.00
To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

GiFts & ACCESSORIES

MacNum DEcaNTER

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
® extra generous capacity

RETAIL COST
07-494 47 o1, $90.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

102 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Crassic WHiskey Ser

e handblown non-lead crystal decanter and
Selection rocks glasses

® 3-piece set (32 oz decanter + two 11 oz. rocks glasses)

° 5»p'\ece set (32 oz decanter + four 11 oz. rocks glasses)

RETAIL COST
99-004 Classic Whiskey Decanter Set, 3 piece  $112.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

99-065 Classic Whiskey Decanter Set, 5 piece $136.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

07-652 Classic Whiskey Decanter ONLY $85.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

GALLEY DEcaNTER

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e classic ship's decanter styling
e wider bottom lends extra stability

RETAIL COST
07-492 2801 $90.00

Award copy not available



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

BARREL DECANTER SET

e imported non-lead crystal
e 3-piece set (32 oz decanter + two 12 0z. DOF glasses)
® 5-piece set (32 oz decanter + four 12 0z. DOF glasses)

RETAIL COST

99-011  Barrel Decanter Set, 3 piece $138.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

99-010  Barrel Decanter Set, 5 piece $180.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

07-118  Barrel Decanter ONLY $90.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Monrterey CARAFE Sonoma CARAFE

* handcrafted non-lead crystal
J %enerous\y sized
e thumbprint grip makes easy pour

RETAIL COST
07-559 540z $70.00
Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e generously sized
e thumbprint grip makes easy pour

RETAIL COST
07-472 480 $75.00

Award copy not available

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 103



TAVERN PITCHER

e handcrafted non-lead crystal

RETAIL COST

07-102 64 o $75.00

To add award copy, add $7.50 per piece

GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Riserva CARAFE

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
* serve with style and flair

RETAIL COST
07-471 3701 $90.00

Award copy not available

104 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Vino WiNe Ser

e handblown non-lead crystal
o pr\’ece set (40 oz. carafe + two 23 oz. wine glasses)
° 5-p\'ece set (40 oz. carafe + four 23 oz. wine glasses)

RETAIL COST
99-071

99-070

07-250

Vino Wine Set, 3 piece $118.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON CARAFE ONLY
Vino Wine Set, 5 piece $160.00
INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON CARAFE ONLY
Vino Grande Carafe ONLY $70.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to carafe only, add $7.50

CanTiNA CARAFE

e handcrafted non-lead crystal
e dramatic wine presentation

RETAIL COST
07-558  S4or $110.00

Jo add award copy, add $7.50 per piece



GiFts & ACCESSORIES

Cuassic WINE Ser

e handblown non-lead crystal wine decanter and
Fashion wine glasses

° priece set (28 oz. decanter + two 14 oz. wine glasses)

o 5—piece set (28 oz. decanter + four 14 oz. wine glasses)

RETAIL COST
99-005 Classic Wine Decanter Set, 3-piece $124.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

99-063 Classic Wine Decanter Set, 5-piece $160.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON DECANTER ONLY

07-653 Classic Wine Decanter ONLY $85.00

INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Tuscany WINE Ser

e handblown non-lead crystal
® 3-piece set (30 oz carafe + two 12 oz stemless tasters)

RETAIL COST
99-042  Tuscany Sternless Wine Set, 3-piece  $110.00

INCLUDES LOGO ON ALL PIECES, EVENT COPY ON CARAFE ONLY

07-505  Tuscany Carafe ONLY $70.00
INCLUDES LOGO AND EVENT COPY
07-557  Tuscany Stemless Taster ONLY $40.00 set/2
$76.00 set/4

To add award copy to decanter only, add $7.50

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 105



BARWARE & STEMWARE

As fine whiskey sipping grows ever more popular, tasters and tasting events are more
and more in demand. Our well-priced assortment, from the “wee nip” to on-the-rocks,

offers a tasting option for even the most discerning palate!

STERLING WHISKEY TASTER

* fine mouthblown non-lead crystal
e trendy and sophisticated
e [ight etch not available

07-560  Sterune Wriskey Taster (6 07.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $22.00
set/2 $48.00
set/4 $92.00

106 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Vinum SiNGLe Macr WHisky

e machine-made 24% lead crystal
e great tournament gift
® packed in Riedel branded gift box

35-082  Vinum Sivete Mam Wrisky (7 oz.)
RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
set/2 $131.00



TaverRN WHISKEY TUMBLER

e authentic American made
e the classic bourbon/whiskey glass

03-003  Tavern WHiskey TumBLer (8% oz.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $7.00 $12.00
set/2 $18.00 $28.00
set/4 $32.00 $52.00

BARWARE & STEMWARE

GLencairRN WHisky GLass

e fine imforted machine-made glass
e the definitive, classic whisky taster
e signed "Glencaim" on bottom of the base

98-001  Guencarn Wrisky Giass (6 07.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $19.00
set/2 $42.00
set/d $80.00

ArRoMA WHISKEY SNIFTER

e sturdy machine-made glass with fine rim
® hipped shape functions to enhance tasting

01-008  Aromin WHiskey SniFrer (93 07.)

RETAIL COST LGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $12.00 $17.00
set/2 $28.00 $38.00
set/d $52.00 $72.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 107



BARWARE & STEMWARE

SELECTION BARWARE

e classic machine-made beverage glasses
01-300  Sewecron Fuuren Shor (2 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH

ea./bulk 24+ $6.00 $10.00

01-302  SeiecTion
01-306  SeiecTion

OnTHE Rocks (171 0z.)
HialL (13 0z.)

01-304  Seecrion DOF (14 07.)

01-308  Sewecion leen Tea (15 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $7.00 $12.00
set/2 $18.00 $28.00
set/4 $32.00 $52.00

e
]

SIGNATURE SQUARE BARWARE DeLuxe BARWARE

e durable machine-made glass e machine-made, imported non-lead crystal
e square base, rounded rim e polished rim, stylish bubble in the base
e pictured left to right: e pictured left to right:

03-204  Sicnaure Sousre DOF (14 07.) 07-035  Detuxe Higal (12 07.)

03-206  Sicaiure Souase Hisa (16 07.) 07-034  Drtuxe On The Rocs (10 07,

03-202  SicNature Sauare On THe Rocks (10 0z.) RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH ea./bu|k24+ $WOOO MSOO
ea./bulk 24+ $10.00 $15.00 set/2 $24.00 $34.00

set/2 $24.00 $34.00 set/4 $44.00 $64.00

set/4 $44.00 $64.00

108 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



BARWARE & STEMWARE

Secection WINES

e fashionable machine-made stemware
e light etch not available on 01-010
® martini etched on back side,
showing through
e pictured left to right:
01-012  Sececrion Au-Purpose Wine (182 07.)
01-013  Setecrion Battoon Reo Wine (16 07.)
01-011  Sececrion Whire Wine (16 07.)
01-010  Sececion Magrmni (10 0z.)
01-014  Sececion Fore (8 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH  DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $11.00 $16.00
set/2 $26.00 $36.00
set/4 $48.00 $68.00

SeLecTioN STEMLESS WINES

e lightweight machine-made glass

® [ight etch not available on 01-062

e martini etched on back side,
showing through

e pictured left to right:

01-062  Sewecrion Sremtess MarTing (132 02.)

01-036  Sewecrion Sremieess Ta Wine (17 0z)

01-037  Sewecrion Sremess SHorr Wine (16 0z.)

01-039  Sewecrion Sremeess Wine Taster (12 oz.)

01-054  Seiecnion Stemeess CrampaonE FLUTE (82 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH  DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $10.00 $15.00
set/2 $24.00 $34.00
set/4 $44.00 $64.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 109



BARWARE & STEMWARE

110 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

SELECTION ALES

* durable machine-made glass
e the classic tavern pour
® pictured left to right:

01-355  Seircton Al (16 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $7.00 $12.00
set/2 $18.00 $28.00
set/4 $32.00 $52.00

01-030  Sececion Gianr Ate (22 oz.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $9.00 $14.00
set/2 $22.00 $32.00
set/4 $40.00 $60.00

FasHioN BEers

e fine machine-made imported crystal

® sheer rim enhances tasting experience
® pictured left to right:

07-332  Fastion Tal Beer (18 0z.) NEW!

26-032  Fastion Beer Pisner (19742 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $11.00 $16.00
set/2 $26.00 $36.00
set/4 $48.00 $68.00



BARWARE & STEMWARE

SIGNATURE BEERS

e durable machine-made glass
e tall brewhouse favorites

e pictured left to right:

01-066  Irist Pus Guass (20 0z)

01-340  Sionature Tal Beer (22 02.)
01-065  Sionature Brew (23 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $11.00 $16.00
set/2 $26.00 $36.00
set/d $48.00 $68.00

CLassic Beers

* durable machine-made glass
e pictured left to right:

03-350  Siahmiure Pisner (13 0z.)
01-052  Tanaro Muc (16 02.)

03-035  Fremont Mua (18 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $13.00 $18.00
set/2 $30.00 $40.00
set/4 $56.00 $76.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 111



BARWARE & STEMWARE

»

03-344 - T 03-343

B A R . . '.hl‘-l

Stupio Stemeess WiNES

e machine-made, imported glass

® generously sized non-lead crystal

e pictured left to right:

52-018  Stupio Stemtess Cagerner/MerLoT (23 0z.)

52-020 Swoio Stemtess RiesnG/Sauvinghon Bianc (14 o7.)
52-019  Swbio Stemtess Burcunoy/Pivor Noi (20 oz.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $15.00 $20.00
set/2 $34.00 $44.00
set/d $64.00 $84.00

112 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

Fore™ BARWARE

e durable machine-made glass

J ﬂosteddgol{ ball impression in base
e pictured left to right:

01-046  Forem™ Ciassic Fiarep Ale (16 0z.)

03-344  Fore™DOF (125 02.)

03-343  Fore™ Beer Mue (13 0z,

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $710.00 $15.00
set/2 $24.00 $34.00
set/4 $44.00 $64.00

SHaNNON DousLe OLp FasHIONED

e emerald green cased non-lead crystal
e hand cut and polished
e specially priced!

21-002  Shannon DOF (12 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH  DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $14.00 $19.00
set/2 $32.00 $42.00
set/d $60.00 $80.00



| —T—

h'_'ﬂ O

BARWARE & STEMWARE

FaiRway™ BARWARE

e fine non-lead mouthblown crystal
J (rostedé;ol( ball impression in base

e pictured left to right:
07-333  Farway™ SHor GLass (32 oz.)
RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./indiv. boxed $15.00 $20.00
07-335  Farway™ Hisar (15 02.)
07-334  Farwnym™ On THe Rocks (12 02)
RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
s N . - ea./bulk 12+ $20.00 $25.00
' set/2 $44.00 $54.00
07333 PR ,.J set/4 $8400  $104.00

Fairway CosmoPoLITAN

e fine handcrafted crystal
e frosted hand cut golf ball base
e ctched on back side, showing through

07-033  Farway Cosmopouman (7 07.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $30.00
set/2 $64.00
set/4 $124.00

Fairway™ BEERS

e fine non-lead mouthblown crystal
e frosted golf ball impression in base
* pictured left to right:

07-336  Famwny™ Tat Brer (16 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $21.00 $26.00
set/2 $46.00 $56.00
set/4 $88.00 $108.00

07-506  Farway™ Pue Muc (16 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $27.00 $30.00
- . set/2 $58.00 $64.00
4 set/d $112.00 $124.00

07-336 B g =
07-506

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting

113



BARWARE & STEMWARE

114 500-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

GIBRALTAR BARWARE

e fine quality machine-made imported
* weighty and generously proportione
* pictured left to right:

87-006  Gisratiar DOF (127202

87-005  Gsratar Ice Beverace (14 07.)

87-004  Gisratiar On Tre Rocks (10 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $13.00 $78.00
set/2 $30.00 $40.00
set/4 $56.00 $76.00

Quabro Barware

e pictured left to right:
87-003  Quanro On Tre Rocks (9 07.)
87-002 Quapro lcep Beveract (14 oz.)
87-001  Quapro DOF (17 0z,

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $13.00
set/2 $30.00
set/4 $56.00

lass

e fine quality machine-made imported glass
e unique flared square shape
e see coordinating bucket, pg. 94

DEEP ETCH

$18.00
$40.00
$76.00



SeLection Parry Cup

e fashionable machine-made glass
e novel, clever all-purpose tumbler

03-002  Seiecrion Pary Cup (16 02.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $7.00 $12.00
set/2 $18.00 $28.00
set/4 $32.00 $52.00

BARWARE & STEMWARE

DRINKING JAR

e durable machine-made glass
® old fashioned canning jar style

01-009  Drivkime Jar (16 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $10.00 $15.00
set/2 $24.00 $34.00
set/4 $44.00 $64.00

- ="

Beer TasTING SET

e fashionable machine-made glass
* unique and stylish event gift
* boxed together with 16" wood tasting board

99-022 5 pc. Beer TasING SET, FOUR 52 07. GLASSES + BOARD
RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH

boxed set $50.00 $70.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 115



BARWARE & STEMWARE

116 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

SimpLY STEMWARE

® imported machine blown stemware
® casy fit in dishwasher

e distinctive notched detail at stem

® light etch not available on 26-044

e pictured left to right:

26-044 Sty Reo Wine (147 07.)

26-043  Siery Wiire Wine (122 oz.)

26-045  Sivpry SearktING CHavPAGNE (/ 02.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $11.00 $16.00
set/2 $26.00 $36.00
set/4 $48.00 $68.00

Rainsow STEMwARE

e machine blown non-lead crystal
e colored stems in assorted set of 4
e single color sets available upon request
26-041  Ramsow At-Purrose WiNes (122 07.)
assorted set of 4

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $10.00 $15.00
set/2 $24.00 $34.00
set/4 $44.00 $64.00
Europa STEMWARE

e fine machine-made imported crystal
e classic shapes and sizes

® pictured left to right:

27-062  Eurors Rep Wine (18 0z,

27-064  Eurors Boroeaux (20 0z.)

27-061  Europs Write Wine (1372 0z.)

27-065  Eurorr Bursunny (23 oz.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH  DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $17.00 $22.00
set/2 $38.00 $48.00
set/d $72.00 $92.00



BARWARE & STEMWARE

TemPO STEMWARE

® machine blown imported stemware
e tall, pulled stems and sheer rims

® unique, trendy Euro shape

e pictured left to right:

07-337  Tempo WrE WiNe (14 oz.)

07-338  Tewro Rep Wine (1772 0z.)

07-339  Tempo Crampache FLUTE (672 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $14.00 $19.00
set/2 $32.00 $42.00
set/4 $60.00 $80.00

SR 07-339

EsTaTE STEMWARE
e machine-made imported non-lead crystal
e titanium reinforced and dishwasher safe
e light etch not available on 52-034
® martini etched on back side,
showing through
e pictured left to right:
52-031  Esiuie Buraunoy (222 07.)
52-032  Esmr Crsroonnay (13 0z.)
52-033  Esmre Boroeaux (20 0z.)
52-034  Esmre Marmni (10 0z.)
52-035  Esmre Crampache FLute (8 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $20.00 $25.00
set/2 $44.00 $54.00
set/4 $84.00 $104.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 117



BARWARE & STEMWARE

118 5005431317 wuw,

sterlingcutglass.com

Heiroom CRySTAL

e fine mouthblown non-lead crystal
e traditional New England styling

e pictured left to right:

07-276  Herwoom Tart Dring/BEer (16742 0z)
07-274  Herwoom SHorT DriNg/DOF (1234 0z.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $25.00
set/2 $54.00
set/d $104.00

07-281  Herioom Au-Purpose Wine (10 0z.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $31.00
set/2 $66.00
set/4 $128.00

Sonoma MAGNUM STEMWARE

e break-resistant imported machine-made
glassware with polished rims

e oxtra large stems for gourmet tasting

e light etch not available on 03-031

e pictured left to right:

03-036  Sonona Macnun CaBERNET (25Vs 0z.)
03-031  Sonoma Macnum Oversizep Batoon (24 oz.)
03-034  Sonona Macnum Wrine WINE (1934 oz.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $19.00 $24.00
set/2 $42.00 $52.00
set/d $80.00 $100.00



BARWARE & STEMWARE

FASHION STEMWARE

e machine blown imported stemware
e pulled stem and sheer rims

® great value

e pictured left to right:

07-546  FasHon Baoon Wine (20 oz.)

07-548  FasHion Rep Wine (20 0z.)

07-547  FasHon WHire Wine (14 0z.)

07-549  FasHion Cranpacie FLUTE (62 02.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $13.00 $18.00
set/2 $30.00 $40.00
set/4 $56.00 $76.00

07-542
FasHioN SPECIALTY STEMS FasHion StemLess WINES
e machine blown imported stemware e fine quality machine made non-lead crystal
® unique shapes and uses e perfectly scaled for all casual wine enjoyment
* martini etched on back side, showing through e pictured left to right:
* pictured left to right: 07-543  Fashion Stemtess Reo Wine (19 az.)
26-030  Fastion Marearima/Cockat (12 0z.) 07-542  Fastion Stemtess Wrire Wine (14 07.)
07-545  Fastion Branoy (1972 0z.) RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
07-544  Fasrion Magini (7 02.) ea./bulk 24+ $11.00 $16.00
RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH set./2 $26OO $3()'OO
ea./bulk 24+ $18.00 set/4 $48:OO $68:OO
set/2 $40.00
set/4 $76.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 119



BARWARE & STEMWARE

o

07-220 uzzs

- . 07-221 xﬁ-’fmh"‘"

‘ . 07-225

07-226

e

07-227

120 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com

RESERVE STEMWARE

e Sterling's finest non-lead, mouthblown crystal

e light etch not available on 07-222

e martini etched on back side, showing through

e pictured left to right:

07-220  Reserve Wrme Wine (17 oz.)
07-221  Restrve Rep Wine (14 oz.)
07-222  Restrve Mgt (7 0z.)
07-228  Restrve CHAMPAGNE FLUTE (6 02.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $24.00 $29.00
set/2 $52.00 $62.00
set/4 $100.00 $120.00

ReservE GOURMET STEMWARE

e Sterling's finest non-lead, mouthblown crysta

e light etch not available on 07-226
e pictured left to right:

07-226  Restrve Oversize Battoon (22 07.)
07-225  Reserve Burounny/Pinor Noir (25 07.)
07-227  Restrve Boroeaux/ Caserner/Merior (22 07.)

RETAIL COST LGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $26.00 $31.00
set/2 $56.00 $66.00
set/4 $108.00 $128.00



BARWARE & STEMWARE

Reserve Beer Muas

e Sterling's finest non-lead, mouthblown crystal
® [ight etch not available on 0/-317/

e pictured left to right:

07-453  Brew Mua (1772 07.)

07-308  Detuxe Muc (18 0z.)

07-317 Brgrel Muc (18 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./indiv. boxed $27.00 $30.00
set/2 $58.00 $64.00
set/4 $112.00 $124.00

REsErRVE BARWARE

e Sterling's finest non-lead, mouthblown crystal
e classic size, shape and weight

07-031 Reserve DOF (14 07)

07-032  Restrve Higall (16 0z)

07-030 Reserve On The Rocks (11 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $19.00 $24.00
set/2 $42.00 $52.00
set/4 $80.00 $100.00

07-323 Restrye Crvstal Sor Guass (3%2 0z.)
RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH

ea./indiv. boxed $14.00 $17.00

Reserve CRySTAL BEERS

e Sterling's finest non-lead, mouthblown crystal
e sophisticated and sparkling clear

e pictured left to right:

07-012  Dewuxe Tal Beer (16 02,

07-531  Cuassic Ta Beer (20 0z)

07-013  CrystaL Stour (18 0z.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $20.00 $25.00
set/2 $44.00 $54.00
set/d $84.00 $104.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 121



BARWARE & STEMWARE

New YORK BARWARE

e fine non-lead, mouthblown crystal
* heavyweight sculpted bottom

e pictured left to right:

07-205 New Yore DOF (10 02.)

07-206  New Yore Higa (12 02.)

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $20.00 $25.00
set/2 $44.00 $54.00
set/4 $84.00 $104.00

07-207  New Yore Oversizen Mua (18 07.)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./indiv. boxed $31.00 $34.00
set/2 $66.00 $72.00
set/4 $128.00 $140.00

PRINCETON BARWARE Parker DousLe Rocks

J soloarkhmg mouthblown non-lead crystal ® 24% full lead crystal

* deeply hand cut and polished e hand cut and polished

* pictured left to right: 45173 Pagker OnThe Rocks (122 oz.)

07-253  Priceron DOF (10 07.) RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
07-252  Princeron Hisacl (15 0z.) ea/bulk 12+ $26.00 $3100
RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH set. 1 5 é: 00 " 6: 0
ea./bulk 12+ $26.00 $31.00 set/d $108.00 $128.00
set/2 $56.00 $66.00

set/4 $108.00 $128.00

122 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



BARWARE & STEMWARE

!

Cur CrystaL BARwARE

e 24% full lead crystal

e hand cut and polished

e classic sizes, shapes and cuts
e pictured left to right:

82-008 Msnor DOF (11 02.)

82-015 Lonoon DOF (12 0z.) NEW!
82-006 Mero DOF (12 0z)

RETAIL COST LIGHT ETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $20.00 $25.00
set/2 $44.00 $54.00
set/4 $84.00 $104.00

DiReCTOR'S BARWARE

e 24% full lead crystal

e traditional hand cut and polished
® pictured left to right:

09-652  Direcior's On Tre Rocks (10 0z.)
45-148  Direcror's Hiear (14 0z

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH ~ DEEPETCH
ea./bulk 12+ $24.00 $29.00
set/2 $52.00 $62.00
set/d $100.00 $120.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 123



BARWARE & STEMWARE

Rieper "O" Stemiess WINE TuMBLERS

® machine-made imported non-lead crystal
e all other "O" shapes and sizes available

* packaged in Riedel branded gift box
35-083  "O" Cranpache Fuute (975 oz.)

35-005 "O"Voieier/CHaroonnay (11Ys 0z.)

35-006 "O" Caperner/Merior (215 07.)

35-007 "O" Riestne/Sauvionon Buanc (135 0z.)

35-008 "O" Pwor/Nespiowo (2375 07.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH

set/2 $70.00

RiepeL Vinum WINES

e machine-made 24% full lead crystal
e all other Vinum shapes and sizes available
* packaged in Riedel branded gift box

35-004  Vinum Boroeaux (217 0z.)

!
35-002  Vinum Bureunpy (243 oz)
!
!

VUM
35-003  Vinum Crasuis/CHaroonnay (12 07.)
35-023  Vinum Riestne/Gran Cru (145 07.)
RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
set/2 $131

124 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



BARWARE & STEMWARE

Rieper Ouverture WINE Ser
® machine-made non-lead crystal

RiepeL AppLe CARAFE , ,
, | e 3-piece set (28 oz. carafe + two 12% oz all purpose wines)
° m}ach{mefmad_e nor: egd crystal e packaged in Riedel branded gift box
* packaged in Riedel branded gift box
RETAIL COST 35-009  Ouverrure Wine Ser
35:015 A Cose $110.00 RETAILCOST PEEP ETCH
7" 53 0. 3-piece set $150.00
35-016 Bic Appie Carare -~ $170.00
8" 70% 0. 35-011  Merior Carare ONLY
RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH
ea./individ. boxed $90.00

Rieper Ouverture WINES

e machine-made non-lead crystal

® packaged in Riedel branded gift box
e pictured left to right:

35-020  OuverTure Macnum (182 07.)

35-021  OuvverTure WHITE Wine (9% 07.)

35-012  OuvverTure Reo WinE (1234 oz.)

35-024  OuverTure CrampacNE FLUTE (8 0z.)

RETAIL COST DEEP ETCH

set/2 $60.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 125



BARWARE & STEMWARE

Cuassic Ceramic Muc

® ceramic

® classic coffee mug style
e pictured left to right:
02-110GRN  Cuassic Ceramic Muc, Green (11 0z)
02-110BLK  Ciassic Ceranic Mug, Brack (17 0z.)
02-110MRN  Cuassic Ceramic Mug, Maroon (11 0z.)
02-110BLU  Crassic Ceramic Mug, Buue (11 0z)
02-110PNK  Cuassic Ceravic Mug, Pine (17 0z.)

WHOLESALE COST DEEP ETCH

02-110GRN - ea./bulk 24+ $6.50

02-110MRN each/indiv. boxed $8.50

02-110BLK 02-110BLU

Care Ceramic Mue

e contemporary styling

e tall mug with generous capacity
e pictured left to right:

02-116YEL  Cart Ceramic Mug, Yeuow (14 0z.)
02-116BLK  Care Ceravic Muc, Buack (14 0z.)
02-1160CN  Cart Ceramic Mug, Ocean (14 07.)
02-116BLU  Care Ceramic Mug, Buue (14 07.)
02-116GRN  Care Ceramic Mus, Green (14 02.)

WHOLESALE COST DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $7.00
P each/indiv. boxed $9.00

02-1160CN

02-116BLK 02-116BLY

126 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



BARWARE & STEMWARE

Duer Ceramic Mug

e ceramic accented with natural
bisque rim
e available in black, blue, maroon
and green
02-126BLK  Stiecnon Ceramic Mug, Black (13 0z.)
02-126BLU  Seiecnon Ceramic Mue, Blue (13 0z.)
02-126MRN  Stiecrion Ceramic Mue, Magoon (13 0z.)
02-126GRN  Stiecrion Ceravic Mue, Green (13 02.)

WHOLESALE COST DEEP ETCH
- ea./bulk 24+ $7.50
02-126BLK : each/indiv. boxed $9 50

02-126BLU

SPORTS GLASSES

e durable machine-made glass

e football, basketball, baseball impression
in base

01-072 Foorear Ae (16 0z.)

01-071 Baskersa Aie (16 07.)

01-070 Brseear Ate (1607

RETAIL COST LIGHTETCH DEEP ETCH
ea./bulk 24+ $10.00 $15.00
set/2 $24.00 $34.00
set/4 $44.00 $64.00

Prices include logo + name and year of your event (if desired), space permitting 127



HARDWOOD BASES

Rounp Base

* hardwood with rosewood finish and
green suede recess

e plain silver plate included in cost

® add $15 per plate to engrave award
copy, up to 3 lines

RETAIL COST

60-003S 7Va"Diax 3'H; 4V i recess $80
60-003M 8Y4"Diax 3"H; SV "biarecess $90
60-003L OVa"Diax 3'H; 6V2"Direcess  $110

Rosewoop Base

e solid rosewood with a hi-gloss "piano
finish" and round black suede recess

e plain brass or silver plate included in cost

® add $15 per plate to engrave award
copy, up to 3 lines

RETAIL COST
11-008S 7"50 % 3"H; 415" DiA RECESS $90

11-008M 8"50 % 3"H; 514" DIA RECESS $100
11-008L OVa"sax 3"H: 6V biarecess  $120

11-008XL 11"s0% 3"H; 812" DIn RECESS $150

128 800-543-1317 www.sterlingcutglass.com



HAarRDWOOD BASES

Perperuat WooD Bases

e polished cherrywood finish elegantly
detailed with round black suede recess

e 8 plain brass plates with black backing-
plates included in cost

® add $15 per plate to engrave award
copy, up to 3 lines

RETAIL COST

60-005 PERPETUAL BASE (PICTURED) $300
102"sa x 5¥a"H; 672" Ia RECESS

60-014 GRANDE PERPETUAL BASE $350

12"sa % SYa"H; 92" DI RECESS

For all bases, add $15 per plate for engraving award copy up to 3 lines 129



Customized Carry-Out Packaging
THE PERFECT EVENT OR TOURNAMENT GIFT

* Full selection of custom-etched barware and stemware in sets of 2
* Selected styles now available in sets of 4!
* Full color label in your choice of 3 styles, picturing your logo, text and event
e Stackable box with pop-up handle

SELECT A BARWARE OR STEMWARE STYLE:
For 12-24 sets, add $3.00/SET to set wholesale price
For 25-99 sets, add $2.50/SET to set wholesale price
For 100+ sets, add $2.00/SET to set wholesale price

*Certain ttems not available

EASY TO ORDER:

* Select your glass
* Choose your label style
* Submit logo & copy

LABEL “1» LABEL «“2» LABEL «“3» CUSTOM

o Minimum 12 sets o Minimun 100 sets

* No set-up charge! o Art set-up charges may apply

130



PRODUCTION TIME

Standard production time is two weeks after an order is
received, plus shipping time. All orders require an IN-HANDS
DATE in order to be scheduled for production. Orders without
a specified date, or "ASAP,” will be produced as time and order
volume permits. Faster turnaround may be available - please
contact your sales or customer service rep for details.

ARTWORK REQUIREMENTS

All orders should be accompanied by artwork in an acceptable
format. We reserve the right to clean up artwork without prior
approval if charges do not exceed $75.

Acceptable File Formats: Unacceptable File Formats:

® ai (Adobe lllustrator), o gif

with fonts outlined e doc (Microsoft Word)
® .eps ® website-copied logos
o pdf o faxes
e embroidery files
¢ pen/ink drawings

ALL FILES MUST BE IN
BLACK AND WHITE VECTOR FORMAT

GENERAL INFORMATION

PGA TOUR, LPGA® AND KENTUCKY DERBY®
LICENSING

As an official licensee of the PGA

~
?/‘ TOUR, LPGA® and the Kentucky
f Derby®, Sterling Cut Glass is able
LPGA to offer qualified customers the

use of these logos and those of
their affiliated events on most
pieces in this catalog. Please call
for details.

©

RETAIL WEBSITE/CATALOG

Our customer-friendly website with RETAIL PRICING may be
accessed at www.sterlingcutglass.com. The website offers
online ordering, past order history, invoice payment options
and many additional features. In addition, a RETAIL version of
our 2016 golf catalog is available on request.

TRADEMARK

Liability for correct use of a trademark, crest or logo rests with
the customer. The logos shown in this catalog represent orders
from our customers and are used for illustration purposes

only. These logos are the exclusive property of the respective
institutions.

COPYRIGHT

No part of this catalog may be reproduced or utilized in any
form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, without the
prior written permission of Sterling Cut Glass Company, Inc.
Fairway™ and Fore™ products represent registered trademarks
of Sterling Cut Glass.

GUARANTEE

Sterling Cut Glass guarantees all workmanship to be first
quality. Because most of our offerings are hand crafted, it is
natural for small air bubbles, chill marks, flow lines or slight
surface irregularities to appear. These unique variations are

not considered defects. We make every effort to select pieces
which demonstrate the finest representation of the craft, and to
minimize any appearance of these characteristics in or around
the etching area. Returns cannot be accepted without prior
written authorization.

Prices in this catalog are effective through 11/30/2016;

subject to change without notice.

131



132

(GLOSSARY

CRYSTAL CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Due to the delicate nature of glass and crystal, hand washing is
recommended. Dry with a lint-free cloth to prevent scratching.
To avoid breakage, do not expose glass or crystal to extreme
temperatures or to abrupt temperature changes.

GLASS

The process of glassmaking has remained essentially the same
since ancient times. Most glass is a mixture of silica, obtained
from beds of fine sand or from pulverized sandstone, an alkali
to lower the melting point, usually a form of soda or potash for
finer glass, lime as a stabilizer and cullet (waste glass to assist in
melting the mixture).

The materials are fused at high temperatures in seasoned
kilns, boiled down, skimmed, and cooled several hundreds of
degrees. The molten glass is ladeled or poured into molds and
pressed or blown (sometimes into molds). The shaped glass is
annealed to relieve stresses caused by manipulation, then is
slowly cooled.

NON-LEAD CRYSTAL

Non-lead crystal is glass with a high content of potash, yielding
weight, clarity and sparkle without adding lead content.

FULL LEAD CRYSTAL*

The addition of lead to the glassmaking process yields a product
with increased luster, clarity and weight. It is also a slightly softer
material than glass, which lends itself well to hand cutting and
polishing. Leaded crystal varies in lead composition, but to be
considered full lead crystal, the lead content must be 24% or
higher. The higher the lead content, the more sparkle is achieved,
but more skill is required to form a shape at the blowing stage.

OPTICAL CRYSTAL

Optical crystal is among the finest of all crystals available. With
no lead content, it is clarified to a 100% optically clear state by
the addition of barium, which results in a perfectly flawless clear
glass that shines brightly under any light source. Optical crystal
is manufactured in large thick sheets, and while still molten, is
subjected to tremendous pressure to insure no bubbles, flow
lines or other distortion. Optical crystal is 100% lead free and
extremely hard.

STARFIRE CRYSTAL

Starfire crystal is a lead-free, low iron product that presents
high clarity resembling that of optical crystal, but at lower cost.
Highly polished, this material produces a bright white sparkle
and is therefore sometimes referred to as “white glass”.

CASED CRYSTAL

24% clear lead crystal is encased in a translucent layer of richly
colored crystal. Hand cutting and polishing reveals the clear
crystal beneath, resulting in dramatic contrast and sparkle.

PEWTER

Pewter products are all hand crafted and are food safe,
containing no lead. Pewter is a metal alloy consisting primarily
of tin. Pewter does not tarnish. Always wash pewter products by
hand in warm soapy water and dry with a soft cotton towel.

REGENCY PORCELAIN

A patented state of the art mixture of ceramic and porcelain,
( Keramnext™) yielding the detailed perfection of porcelain
and the weight and durability of ceramic. All pieces feature
hand applied glazes and 24K gold detailing. To clean, gently
wipe with a damp cloth.

SAND CAST ALUMINUM

Sterling’s aluminum products are food safe. Each piece is

sand cast and polished from a metal alloy consisting mostly of
aluminum. Slight variations in finish and surface texture are the
result of this handmade process, and are considered intrinsic
to their unique design. The acids in certain foods may cause
discoloration. A light coating of vegetable oil prior to use can
help prevent this. If polishing or extra cleaning

becomes necessary, apply a non-abrasive metal polish and
gently buff with a soft cotton cloth.

SILVER-PLATED

Silver-plated products are genuine silver, plated over brass.
Silver plated products are all lead-free and food safe. All
silver will tarnish over time, particularly in humid conditions.
If polishing is necessary, use a silver polishing compound and
gently buff the surface with a soft cotton cloth so as not to
erode or scratch plating.

NICKEL-PLATED

Nickel-plated products are genuine nickel, plated over brass.
This durable finish is highly tarnish resistant. To clean, gently
buff the surface with a soft cotton cloth.

COPPER

Our genuine copper-plated products are lead-free and food
safe. Tarnish free. If polishing is necessary, gently buff with a
damp cloth.

*Attention California residents. Proposition 65
WARNING: Consuming foods or beverages that have
been kept or served in leaded crystal products or
handling products made of leaded crystal will expose
you to lead, a chemical known to the State of California
to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm.



LIGHT ETCH

Light etch is a delicate but permanent surface etch. As
illustrated, the light etch technique does necessitate small
breaks in any enclosed letter or area. When budgetary
concerns are paramount, light etching provides a quality, yet
economical solution.

Only club crests and logos as well as event name and year may
be light etched. Award copy is not available in light etch. The
per item minimum for light etch is 36 pieces.

DEEP ETCH

Deep etch is our highest caliber etching technique, providing
the ultimate appearance in etched crystal. Your crest or logo is
crisply cut, rendering a detailed and permanent dimensional
image.

Please note: Etching will appear deeper in bold open areas of a
logo and less deep in fine detailed areas such as copy.

X KK XXX XK
DX XXX
X KK XX KX
KA AAAKX
X XK XXX
X XK XXX XK
DX KKK X
X KKK XX
DX XXX X
X XXX XX
HKHKAKAAAKX
X XK XXX
X KKK XXX
DX XXX XX
X KK XXX XK
DX XXX X
X KK XXX XK
HKHKAKAAAKXX
X KKK XXX
X KKK XX
DX XXX X
XXX XXX



01-008
01-009
01-010
01-011
01-012
01-013
01-014
01-030
01-036
01-037
01-039
01-046
01-052
01-054
01-062
01-065
01-066
01-070
01-071
01-072
01-300
01-302
01-304
01-306
01-308
01-340
01-355
02-110
02-116
02-126
03-002
03-003
03-031
03-034
03-035
03-036
03-202
03-204
03-206
03-343
03-344
03-350
04-005
04-007
04-021
04-038
04-039
06-014
06-026
06-028
06-030
06-032
06-033
06-034
06-036
06-042
06-044
06-046
06-047
07-012
07-013
07-015
07-030
07-031
07-032
07-033
07-034
07-035
07-095
07-097
07-102
07-106
07-118
07-140
07-153
07-164
07-178
07-180
07-189
07-190
07-200
07-205
07-206
07-207
07-210
07-212
07-220
07-221
07-222
07-225
07-226
07-227
07-228
07-238
07-240
07-250
07-252
07-253
07-258
07-274
07-276
07-281
07-292

134

Aroma Whiskey Snifter 107
Drinking Jar 115

Selection Martini 109

Selection White Wine 109
Selection All-Purpose Wine 109
Selection Balloon Red Wine 109
Selection Flute 109

Selection Giant Ale 110

Selection Stemless Tall Wine 109
Selection Stemless Short Wine 109
Selection Stemless Wine Taster 109
Fore Classic Flared Ale 112
Tankard Mug 111

Selection Stemless Champagne Flute 109

Selection Stemless Martini 109
Signature Brew 111

Irish Pub Glass 111

Baseball Ale 127

Basketball Ale 127
Football Ale 127

Selection Fluted Shot 108
Selection On The Rocks 108
Selection DOF 108
Selection Hiball 108
Selection Iced Tea 108
Signature Tall Beer 111
Selection Ale 110

Classic Ceramic Mug 126
Cafe Ceramic Mug 126
Duet Ceramic Mug 127
Selection Party Cup 115
Tavern Whiskey Tumbler 107

Sonoma Magnum Oversized Balloon 118

Sonoma Magnum White Wine 118
Fremont Mug 111

Sonoma Magnum Cabernet 118
Signature Square On The Rocks 108
Signature Square DOF 108
Signature Square Hiball 108
Fore Beer Mug 112

Fore DOF 112

Signature Pilsner 111
Commemorative Award 92
Golf Ball Bottle Stopper 95
Round Bottle Stopper 95

Male Golfer Award 81

Lady Golfer Award 81

Sterling Wine Caddy 93

Kerry Bowl 5

Highlander Trophy Cup 32
Hampton Biscuit Barrel 11
Royal Finial Cup 39

Montrose Cup 42

Victoria Cup 44

Trenton Bowl 87

Olivier Trophy 41

Yorkshire Trophy 37

Logan Pitcher 12

Honors Pedestal Trophy 46
Deluxe Tall Beer 121

Crystal Stout 121

Cubic Bowl 85

Reserve On The Rocks 121
Reserve DOF 121

Reserve Hiball 121

Fairway Cosmopolitan 113
Deluxe On The Rocks 108
Deluxe Hiball 108

Glendale Vase 15

Vantage Vase 15

Tavern Pitcher 104

Richland Bowl 3

Barrel Decanter 103

Sullivan Trophy Vase 30
Fairway Bucket 14

Medalist Cup 27

Tournament Cup 24

Conquest Cup 24

Cosmos Bowl 84

Claret Cup 26

Olympia Cup 27

New York DOF 122

New York Hiball 122

New York Oversized Mug 122
New York Decanter 13

New York Bucket 9

Reserve White Wine 120
Reserve Red Wine 120

Reserve Martini 120

Reserve Burgundy/Pinot Noir 120
Reserve Oversized Balloon 120
Reserve Bordeaux/Cab/Mer 120
Reserve Champagne Flute 120
Lancaster Trophy 21

Newland Cup 21

Vino Grande Carafe 104
Princeton Hiball 122

Princeton DOF 122

Princeton Cup 29

Heirloom Short Drink/DOF 118
Heirloom Tall Drink/Beer 118
Heirloom All-Purpose Wine 118
Cambridge Biscuit Jar 12

07-299
07-300
07-301
07-302
07-304
07-305
07-308
07-312
07-313
07-314
07-317
07-323
07-332
07-333
07-334
07-335
07-336
07-337
07-338
07-339
07-341
07-342
07-344
07-345
07-346
07-347
07-348
07-350
07-400
07-402
07-403
07-405
07-406
07-407
07-446
07-449
07-452
07-453
07-457
07-458
07-462
07-468
07-469
07-471
07-472
07-478
07-482
07-491
07-492
07-494
07-497
07-505
07-506
07-509
07-510
07-520
07-521
07-531
07-542
07-543
07-544
07-545
07-546
07-547
07-548
07-549
07-550
07-552
07-553
07-556
07-557
07-558
07-559
07-560
07-580
07-585S
07-652
07-653
07-655
07-812
08-041
08-042
08-043
08-044
09-016
09-039
09-047
09-050
09-052
09-054
09-056
09-057
09-563
09-615
09-652
10-002
10-003
10-013
10-03¢9
10-046
10-057
10-408
11-008
11-040
11-041
11-042
11-880

Laurel Trophy Cup 23

Bristol Bucket 10

Ascent Trophy Vase 23
Greenwich Cup 22

New York Mini Bow! 84

New York Bow! 86

Deluxe Mug 121

Claridge Trophy Cup 25
Deluxe Decanter 98
Hartman Trophy 26

Barrel Mug 121

Reserve Crystal Shot Glass 121
Fashion Tall Beer 110
Fairway Shot Glass 113
Fairway On The Rocks 113
Fairway Hiball 113

Fairway Tall Beer 113
Tempo White Wine 117
Tempo Red Wine 117
Tempo Champagne Flute 117
Osborne Chiller 8

Hathaway Trophy Cup 22
Nelson Trophy 20

Chandler Trophy Cup 25
Fairway Bud Vase 91

English Trifle Bowl 86
Penrose Cup 20

Challenge Bucket 8

Deluxe Cocktail Mixer 98
Deluxe Square Decanter 100
Fado Wine Decanter 97
Fado Ship's Decanter 97
Fado Wine and Coaster Set 97
Fado Bar and Coaster Set 97
Oxford Biscuit Barrel 11
Fairway Carafe 14

Pinnacle Decanter 13

Brew Mug 121

Aberdeen Trophy 21
Exmoor Trophy 30
Conqueror’s Trophy Cup 24
Birkdale Trophy Cup 30
Cameron Trophy 28

Riserva Carafe 104

Sonoma Carafe 103
Easthampton Trophy 28
Fairway Slanted Vase 14
Sophisticate Wine Decanter 102
Galley Decanter 102
Magnum Decanter 102
Orbit Bowl 3

Tuscany Carafe 105

Fairway Pub Mug 113
Medford Pocket Vase 91
Baldwin Square Bowl 85
Heirloom Bowl 86

Monte Carlo Vase 16

Classic Tall Beer 121

Fashion Stemless White Wine 119
Fashion Stemless Red Wine 119
Fashion Martini 119

Fashion Brandy 119

Fashion Balloon Wine 119
Fashion White Wine 119
Fashion Red Wine 119
Fashion Champagne Flute 119
Fairway Champion’s Cup 29
Aspire Lidded Trophy 27
Signet Canister 11

Deluxe Ice Bucket 9
Tuscany Stemless Taster 105
Cantina Carafe 104
Monterey Carafe 103
Sterling Whiskey Taster 106
Fairway Nappy 84

Classic Bowl 85

Classic Whiskey Decanter 102
Classic Wine Decanter 105
Fairway Decanter 13

Round Cigar Ashtray 95
Martin Trophy 48

Martin Emerald Trophy 48
St. Andrews Artisan Trophy Vase 49
Carrington Trophy 40
Winfrey Thistle Cup 35
Imperial Trophy Cup 37
Lexington Trophy Vase 41
Norris Bow! 4

Horizon Bowl 87

Grand Champion Trophy 47
Belvedere Trophy Bucket ¢
Tribeca Trophy 35

Stratford Bowl 87

Director's Decanter 101
Director's On The Rocks 123
Golf Arroyo Award 76
Destiny Award 78

Gate Tower Award 77
Fidelity Clock 90

Sapphire Sweep Award 78
Parthenon Obelisk 80
Classic Obelisk Award 80
Rosewood Base 128

Duet Peak Award 79

Duet Rectangle Award 79
Black Diamond Award 82
Round Ornament 91

12-001
12-005
12-007
12-010
12-015
12-063
12-417
13-001
13-002
13-007
13-024
13-025
13-463
19-804
19-805
21-002
25-001
25-002
25-003
25-004
26-030
26-032
26-041
26-043
26-044
26-045
27-061
27-062
27-064
27-065
27-100
28-008
28-009
28-010
28-011
28-012
28-013
35-002
35-003
35-004
35-005
35-006
35-007
35-008
35-009
35-011
35-012
35-015
35-016
35-020
35-021
35-023
35-024
35-082
35-083
45-129
45-131
45-136
45-138
45-139
45-140
45-141
45-142

Faceted Ornament 91
Standing Paperweight 92
Cornerstone Cube 92
Meridian Award 81

Optical Crystal Coaster Set 94
Golf Ball Clock 92

Tee-It-Up Award 77

Donegal Trophy Vase 50
Wexford Presentation Cup 50
Gallagher Trophy Vase 51
Tralee Trophy Cup 52

Kilkenny Trophy 53

Killarney Cup 51

Broadway 4xé Picture Frame 90
Broadway 5x7 Picture Frame 90
Shannon DOF 112

Reflection Bowl 88

Reflection Vase 17

Regal Trophy Vase 32

Trio Bowl 2

Fashion Margarita/Cocktail 119
Fashion Beer Pilsner 110
Rainbow Stemware 116
Simply White Wine 116
Simply Red Wine 116

Simply Sparkling Champagne 116
Europa White Wine 116
Europa Red Wine 116

Europa Bordeaux 116

Europa Burgundy 116
Executive Decanter 100
Spartan Trophy Cup 36
Sebastian Trophy Vase 45
Victory Trophy Cup 40
Pinnacle Golf Award 36
Chadwick Pedestal Cup 38
Everest Grand Trophy 45
Vinum Burgundy 124

Vinum Chablis/Chardonnay 124
Vinum Bordeaux 124

"O" Voignier/Chardonnay 124
"O" Cabernet/Merlot 124

"O" Riesling/Sauvignon Blanc 124
"O" Pinot/Nebbiolo 124
Ouverture Wine Set 125
Merlot Carafe 125

Ouverture Red Wine 125
Apple Carafe 125

Big Apple Carafe 125
Ouverture Magnum 125
Ouverture White Wine 125
Vinum Riesling/Gran Cru 124
Ouverture Champagne Flute 125
Vinum Single Malt Whisky 106
"O" Champagne Flute 124
Bellingham Trophy 37
Andover Trophy 39
Cumberland Trophy 39
Tribute Trophy 34

Columbia Award Plate 7
Applause Bow! 5

Cascade Trophy Vase 18
Amherst Trophy 34

45-144  Manchester Trophy 43
45-146  Aristocrat Decanter 99
45-147/4 Aristocrat Wine Glasses 99
45-148 Director's Hiball 123

45-150 Baldwin Trophy Vase 18
45-151  Sturbridge Jar 34

45-152  Newbury Box 88

45-153  Worthington Lidded Trophy 44
45-155  Brendan Bucket 10

45-157  Emperor’s Trophy Cup 41
45-158  Brighton Bowl 87

45-159  Essex Brandy Snifter 99
45-160 Essex Decanter 99

45-161  Meredith Trophy Cup 33
45-162  Parker Trophy Cup 33

45-163  Brookhaven Bowl 6

45-164 Hempstead Trophy Vase 31
45-165 Jameson Grand Trophy 43
45-166  Suffolk Presentation Bowl 42
45-167  Westbury Trophy 31

45-168  Brittany Wine Coaster 93
45-169  Jennings Trophy Vase 19
45-170 Marley Trophy Vase 19

45-171  Granville Trophy 38

45-173  Parker Double Rocks 122
45-174  Parker Decanter 101

45-175 Hudson Decanter 98

52-018 Studio Stemless Cabernet 112
52-019  Studio Stemless Burgundy 112
52-020 Studio Stemless Riesling 112
52-031 Estate Burgundy 117

52-032 Estate Chardonnay 117
52-033 Estate Bordeaux 117

52-034 Estate Martini 117

52-035 Estate Champagne Flute 117
54-003 Belmont Beverage Coaster 94
54-007 Linear Wine Caddy 93

54-010 Harlequin Bowl 6

54-014  Peyton Trophy Cup 35

58-004 Normandy Trophy 66

58-007 Cornwall Trophy Cup 65
58-008 Titan Trophy Pitcher 65
58-010 Classic Julep Cup 96

58-011  Fitzwilliam Trophy Cup 64

60-003
60-005
60-014
62-002
62-004
62-006
62-009
62-011
62-013
62-015
62-016
62-018
62-019
62-020
62-021
72-306
72-310
72-316
72-317
72-319
72-320
72-321
72-322
72-327
73-401
73-404
73-415
74-101
74-102
74-103
74-105
74-111
74-112
74-113
75-009
75-010
75-015
76-001
76-002
80-008
80-011
80-017
80-022
80-025
80-026
80-027
80-028
80-029
80-030
80-031
81-003
81-004
81-005
81-006
82-002
82-003
82-004
82-005
82-006
82-008
82-010
82-011
82-013
82-014
82-015
82-018
87-001
87-002
87-003
87-004
87-005
87-006
87-007
87-008
87-009
87-011
87-013
87-014
87-015
94-001
94-002
94-003
94-004
94-005
95-001
95-002
95-003
95-004
98-001
99-004
99-005
99-010
99-011
99-022
99-033
99-034
99-035
99-036
99-042
99-044
99-063
99-065
99-070
99-071
99-072
99-664

Round Base 128

Perpetual Base 129

Grande Perpetual Base 129
Voltaire Art Vase 75

Racine Art Vase 74

Zola Twist Gold/Blue 73

Beauvoir Basket Turquoise/Gold 72
Beauvoir Basket Blue/Turquoise 72
Zola Twist Turquoise/Blue 73
Athena Vase 74

Apollo Teardrop Award 71

Marius Art Vase Blue/Turquoise 75
Zeus Teardrop Award 71

Artemis Award/Blue 70

Artemis Award/Red 70

Trevor Wine Chiller 93

Hole In One Award 92

Phoenix Wine Coaster 93

Phoenix Oval Trophy 59

Fulton Round Tray 58

Stockton Serving Tray, Navy Blue 58

Stockton Serving Tray, Hunter Green 58

Stockton Serving Tray, Ivory 58
Fresno Vanity Tray, 89
Jamestown Trophy Cup 67
Williams Revere Bowl 67
Tidewater Trophy 67
Newport Flask 94

Benson Essentials Box 89
Chatfield Round Box 89
Nassau Square Box 89
Crosley Golf Tower 77
Fanfare Award 82

Terence Tankard Mug 94
Fulton Clock 90

Shelby Wine Stopper 95
Arch Clock 90

Moscow Mule 96

Talbot Trophy Cup 63
Copper Tankard Mug 96
Players Bowl 59

Melbourne Cup 62

Orleans Trophy Chiller 62
Harrison Trophy Pitcher 62
Colonial Bowl 59

Antoine Trophy Cup 61
Morris Trophy 61

Linear Julep Cup 96

Adair Sporting Cup 60
Ingram Players Cup 60
Centennial Cup 64
Harrington Trophy Cup 66
Brigadier Trophy Cup 63
Albemarle Trophy Cup 65
Forsyth Flared Vase 17
Brighton Bud Vase 91
Camille Bud Vase 91

Dublin Rose Bowl 5

Metro DOF 123

Manor DOF 123

Dublin Gift Bowl 87

Alden Hurricane Vase 4
Middleton Vase 17
Executive Water Set 88
London DOF 123

Archer Vase 16

Quadro DOF 114

Quadro Iced Beverage 114
Quadro On The Rocks 114
Gibraltar On The Rocks 114
Gibraltar Iced Beverage 114
Gibraltar DOF 114

Quadro Ice Bucket 94
Quadro Bowl 84

Cigaro Ashtray 95

Rialto Tray 88

Celestial Plate 7

Quartet Bow!| 2

Laurel Award Plate 7

Venice Trophy Cup 54
Carthage Trophy 55

Palmyra Trophy Cup 55
Pompeii Trophy Cup 57
Roma Trophy 56

Turnberry Golf Award 69
Muirfield Claret Jug 69
Prestwick Trophy Cup 68
Troon Golfer's Cup 68
Glencairn Whisky Glass 107
Classic Whiskey Set, 3 piece 102
Classic Wine Set, 3 piece 105
Barrel Decanter Set, 5 piece 103
Barrel Decanter Set, 3 piece 103
Beer Tasting Set 115
Director's Whiskey Set 101
Hudson Decanter Set 98
Parker Decanter Set 101
Deluxe Square Decanter Set 100
Tuscany Wine Set 105

Essex Brandy Set 99

Classic Wine Set, 5 piece 105
Classic Whiskey Set, 5 piece 102
Vino Wine Set, 5 piece 104
Vino Wine Set, 3 piece 104
Aristocrat Wine Set 99
Executive Bar Set 100



A

Aberdeen Trophy 21

Adair Sporting Cup 60
Albemarle Trophy Cup 65
Alden Hurricane Vase 4
Amherst Trophy 34
Andover Trophy 39
Antoine Trophy Cup 61
Apollo Teardrop Award 71
Applause Bowl 5

Arch Clock 90

Archer Vase 16

Avristocrat Decanter 99
Aristocrat Wine Glasses 99
Aristocrat Wine Set 99
Aroma Whiskey Snifter 107
Artemis Award 70

Ascent Trophy Vase 23
Aspire Lidded Trophy 27
Athena Vase 74

Baldwin Square Bowl 85
Baldwin Trophy Vase 18
Barrel Decanter 103

Barrel Decanter Set 103
Beauvoir Basket 72

Beer Tasting Set 115
Bellingham Trophy 37
Belmont Beverage Coaster 94
Belvedere Trophy Bucket 9
Benson Essentials Box 89
Birkdale Trophy Cup 30
Black Diamond Award 82
Brendan Bucket 10
Brigadier Trophy Cup 63
Brighton Bowl 87

Brighton Bud Vase 91
Bristol Bucket 10

Brittany Wine Coaster 93
Broadway Picture Frame 90
Brookhaven Bowl 6

C

Cafe Ceramic Mug 126
Cambridge Biscuit Jar 12
Cameron Trophy 28
Camille Bud Vase 91
Cantina Carafe 104
Carrington Trophy 40
Carthage Trophy 55
Cascade Trophy Vase 18
Celestial Plate 7
Centennial Cup 64
Chadwick Pedestal Cup 38
Challenge Bucket 8
Chandler Trophy Cup 25
Chatfield Round Box 89
Cigaro Ashtray 95

Claret Cup 26

Claridge Trophy Cup 25
Classic Beers 111

Classic Bowl 85

Classic Ceramic Mug 126
Classic Julep Cup 96
Classic Obelisk Award 80
Classic Whiskey Decanter 102
Classic Whiskey Set 102
Classic Wine Decanter 105
Classic Wine Set 105
Colonial Bowl 59
Columbia Award Plate 7
Commemorative Award 92
Conqueror’s Trophy Cup 24
Conquest Cup 24

Copper Tankard Mug 96
Cornerstone Cube 92
Cornwall Trophy Cup 65
Cosmos Bowl 84

Crosley Golf Tower 77
Cubic Bowl 85
Cumberland Trophy 39
Cut Crystal Barware 123

D

Deluxe Barware 108

Deluxe Cocktail Mixer 98
Deluxe Decanter 98

Deluxe Ice Bucket 9

Deluxe Square Decanter 100
Deluxe Square Decanter Set 100
Destiny Award 78

Director's Barware 123
Director's Decanter 101
Director's Whiskey Set 101
Donegal Trophy Vase 50
Drinking Jar 115

Dublin Gift Bowl 87

Dublin Rose Bowl 5

Duet Ceramic Mug 127
Duet Peak Award 79
Duet Rectangle Award 79

E

Easthampton Trophy 28
Emperor’s Trophy Cup 41
English Trifle Bowl 86
Essex Brandy Set 99
Essex Brandy Snifter 99
Essex Decanter 99
Estate Stemware 117
Europa Stemware 116
Everest Grand Trophy 45
Executive Bar Set 100
Executive Decanter 100
Executive Water Set 88
Exmoor Trophy 30

F

Faceted Ornament 91

Fado Bar and Coaster Set 97
Fado Ship's Decanter 97
Fado Wine and Coaster Set 97
Fado Wine Decanter 97
Fairway Barware 113
Fairway Beers 113

Fairway Bucket 14

Fairway Bud Vase 91

Fairway Carafe 14

Fairway Champion’s Cup 29
Fairway Cosmopolitan 113
Fairway Decanter 13
Fairway Nappy 84

Fairway Slanted Vase 14
Fanfare Award 82

Fashion Beers 110

Fashion Specialty Stems 119
Fashion Stemless Wines 119
Fashion Stemware 119
Fidelity Clock 90

Fitzwilliam Trophy Cup 64
Fore Barware 112

Forsyth Flared Vase 17
Fresno Vanity Tray 89

Fulton Clock 90

Fulton Round Tray 58

G

Gallagher Trophy Vase 51
Galley Decanter 102

Gate Tower Award 77
Gibraltar Barware 114
Glencairn Whisky Glass 107
Glendale Vase 15

Golf Ball Bottle Stopper 95
Golf Ball Clock 92

Golf Arroyo Award 76
Grand Champion Trophy 47
Granville Trophy 38
Greenwich Cup 22

H

Hampton Biscuit Barrel 11
Harlequin Bowl 6
Harrington Trophy Cup 66
Harrison Trophy Pitcher 62
Hartman Trophy 26
Hathaway Trophy Cup 22
Heirloom Bowl 86
Heirloom Crystal 118
Hempstead Trophy Vase 31
Highlander Trophy Cup 32
Hole In One Award 92
Honors Pedestal Trophy 46
Horizon Bowl 87

Hudson Decanter 98
Hudson Decanter Set 98

Imperial Trophy Cup 37
Ingram Players Cup 60

J

Jameson Grand Trophy 43
Jamestown Trophy Cup 67
Jennings Trophy Vase 19

K

Kerry Bowl 5
Kilkenny Trophy 53
Killarney Cup 51

L

Lady Golfer Award 81
Lancaster Trophy 21
Laurel Award Plate 7
Laurel Trophy Cup 23
Lexington Trophy Vase 41
Linear Julep Cup 96
Linear Wine Caddy 93
Logan Pitcher 12

M

Magnum Decanter 102
Male Golfer Award 81
Manchester Trophy 43

Marius Art Vase Blue/Turquoise 75

Marley Trophy Vase 19
Martin Emerald Trophy 48
Martin Trophy 48
Medalist Cup 27
Medford Pocket Vase 91
Melbourne Cup 62
Meredith Trophy Cup 33
Meridian Award 81
Merlot Carafe 125
Middleton Vase 17
Monte Carlo Vase 16
Monterey Carafe 103
Montrose Cup 42
Morris Trophy 61
Moscow Mule 96
Muirfield Claret Jug 69

N

Nassau Square Box 89
Nelson Trophy 20
Newbury Box 88
Newland Cup 21
Newport Flask 94
New York Barware 122
New York Bowl 86
New York Bucket 9
New York Decanter 13
New York Mini Bow! 84
Normandy Trophy 66
Norris Bow!l 4

o

Olivier Trophy 41

Olympia Cup 27

Optical Crystal Coaster Set 94
Orbit Bowl 3

Orleans Trophy Chiller 62
Osborne Chiller 8

Oxford Biscuit Barrel 11

P

Palmyra Trophy Cup 55
Parker Decanter 101
Parker Decanter Set 101
Parker Double Rocks 122
Parker Trophy Cup 33
Parthenon Obelisk 80
Penrose Cup 20
Perpetual Wood Bases 129
Peyton Trophy Cup 35
Phoenix Oval Trophy 59
Phoenix Wine Coaster 93
Pinnacle Decanter 13
Pinnacle Golf Award 36
Players Bowl 59

Pompeii Trophy Cup 57
Prestwick Trophy Cup 68
Princeton Barware 122
Princeton Cup 29

Q

Quadro Barware 114
Quadro Bowl 84
Quadro Ice Bucket 94
Quartet Bowl 2

R

Racine Art Vase 74
Rainbow Stemware 116
Reflection Bowl 88
Reflection Vase 17

Regal Trophy Vase 32
Reserve Barware 121
Reserve Beer Mugs 121
Reserve Crystal Beers 121
Reserve Gourmet Stemware 120
Reserve Stemware 120
Rialto Tray 88

Richland Bow! 3

Riedel Apple Carafe 125

Riedel "O" Stemless Wine Tumblers 124
Riedel Ouverture Wines 125
Riedel Ouverture Wine Set 125
Riedel Vinum Wines 124
Riserva Carafe 104

Roma Trophy 56

Rosewood Base 128

Round Base 128

Round Bottle Stopper 95
Round Cigar Ashtray 95

Round Ornament 91

Royal Finial Cup 39

S

Sapphire Sweep Award 78
Sebastian Trophy Vase 45
Selection Ales 110

Selection Barware 108
Selection Party Cup 115
Selection Stemless Wines 109
Selection Wines 109

Shannon DOF 112

Shelby Wine Stopper 95
Signature Beers 111

Signature Square Barware 108
Signet Canister 11

Simply Stemware 116

Sonoma Carafe 103

Sonoma Magnum Stemware 118
Sophisticate Wine Decanter 102
Spartan Trophy Cup 36

Sports Glasses 127

Standing Paperweight 92

St. Andrews Artisan Trophy Vase 49
Sterling Whiskey Taster 106
Sterling Wine Caddy 93
Stockton Serving Tray 58
Stratford Bowl 87

Studio Stemless Wines 112
Sturbridge Jar 34

Suffolk Presentation Bowl 42
Sullivan Trophy Vase 30

T

Talbot Trophy Cup 63
Tavern Pitcher 104

Tavern Whiskey Tumbler 107
Tee-It-Up Award 77

Tempo Stemware 117
Terence Tankard Mug 94
Tidewater Trophy 67

Titan Trophy Pitcher 65
Tournament Cup 24

Tralee Trophy Cup 52
Trenton Bowl 87

Trevor Wine Chiller 93
Tribeca Trophy 35

Tribute Trophy 34

Trio Bowl 2

Troon Golfer's Cup 68
Turnberry Golf Award 69
Tuscany Carafe 105
Tuscany Stemless Taster 105
Tuscany Wine Set 105

\'

Vantage Vase 15

Venice Trophy Cup 54
Victoria Cup 44

Victory Trophy Cup 40

Vino Grande Carafe 104

Vino Wine Set 104

Vinum Single Malt Whisky 106
Voltaire Art Vase 75

w

Westbury Trophy 31

Wexford Presentation Cup 50
Williams Revere Bowl 67

Winfrey Thistle Cup 35
Worthington Lidded Trophy 44

Y

Yorkshire Trophy 37

z

Zeus Teardrop Award 71
Zola Twist Gold 73

135



STERLING
CUT GLASS

© Sterling Cut Glass Co., Inc.
5020 Olympic Boulevard
Erlanger, KY 41018

Phone - 800.543.1317
Fax - 859.283.2434
Email - cs@sterlingcutglass.com

Retirement Plus

HHHHHHHHHHHH

nnnnnnnnnnnn
Association of

XK XXX XK
X K XXX XK
HKHKAAKAAXAXXK
XX XK KX
HKHKAKAKAAKXAKXX
XX KX KX
XK KKK KX
XXX X
X XXX KX
HKHKAKAAAKXAKXXK
X X X X XXX
KKK AKXAKXAKXK
KA AK AKX




